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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 DeVante Parker WR MIA 0.00 4.56

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland

Cam Newton QB CAR @SFO  20.14 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE vKAN 10.68 23.04 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vVvPIT 8.60 7.77 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET VARI 410 6.21 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG @DAL 250 085 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @BUF 390 9.01 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 2320 1733 * Corey Coleman WR CLE VvPIT 1130 2.66 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @DET 740 1190 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE vKAN 8.80 1151 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v PHI 6.60 2.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 9.30 9.09 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN VvBAL 040 029 ~ Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIN  11.40 260 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI @WAS 1390 087 * Mason Crosby K GNB v SEA 6.00 5.37 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 0.00 9.56 * Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @CHI 8.00 8.38 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @DEN 2268 21.35 Frank Gore RB IND @LAR 520 10.04
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @GNB 0.00 145 Duke Johnson RB CLE VPIT 200 983
Jacquizz Rodgers RB  TAM 0.00 239 Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @DAL 0.00 3.63
Jordan Matthews WR BUF vNYJ 6.10 2.01 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @CIN 17.60 4.44
Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 440 741 Mike Wallace WR BAL @CIN 0.80 7.20
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CHI 23.94 1677 * Sam Bradford QB MIN VvNOR 31.84 208 *
David Johnson RB ARl @DET 7.00 044 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO vCAR 770 1124 *
Terrance West RB BAL @CIN 1400 168 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN vOAK 6.00 897 *
Kenny Britt WR NWE vKAN 130 273 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF VvNYJ 250 614 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @TEN 1220 946 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @TEN 830 7.86 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v PHI -0.60 6.94 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CHI 6.60 12.68 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vPHI 360 226 ~ Martellus Bennett TE NWE vKAN 430 179 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @CHI 1350 10.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 1430 1052 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN v LAC 6.00 1025 ~ Carolina Panthers D/STCAR @SFO 12.00 11.25 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VARI 38.08 21.63 Jameis Winston OB TAM 0.00 14.79
Darren McFadden RB DAL VvNYG 0.00 0.00 Matt Dayes RB CLE VvPIT 1.60 0.26
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0.00 9.29 James White RB NWE vKAN 6.80 4.88
Dwayne Allen TE NWE vKAN 0.00 110 Jamaal Williams RB GNB v SEA 0.90 8.24
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE vPIT 400 6.88 Kasen Williams WR CLE VvPIT 0.00 0.53
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Marcus Mariota QB TEN vOAK 2184 1522 * Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 17.64 19.35 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v NOR 18.70 3.71 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 470 18.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 19.00 13.58 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CHI 580 936 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 16.90 16.13 * Eddie Lacy RB SEA @GNB 030 141 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SEA 470 1128 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VvJAC 1150 16.86 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @MIN 580 819 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vLAC 670 837 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @GNB 080 751 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @SFO 1.80 207 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vPHI 530 414 ~ Brandon McManus K  DEN vLAC 6.00 7.24 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI  @WAS  28.00 12.88 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @NWE  6.00 10.25 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE v KAN 2.30 6.80 Carson Palmer QB ARl @DET 792 7.36
Derrick Henry RB TEN v OAK 250 9.69 Jeremy Hill RB CIN vBAL 260 0.84
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vCAR 8.10 3.44 Corey Davis WR TEN v OAK 6.90 222

T Y Hilton WR IND  @LAR 370 10.16 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 0.00 6.04
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 20.70 11.48 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 11.60 7.08
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Russell Wilson QB SEA @GNB 832 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS VPHI 11.60 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VIND 15.60 23.83 Jordan Howard RB CHI VvATL 12,60 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @MIN 710 1594 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNYJ 20.90 15.16 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 740 1174~ Ty Montgomery RB GNB VSEA 1530 448 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @WAS 580 962 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @GNB 6.30 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR DET vARI 16.40 1053 * Allen Robinson WR JAC @HOU 1.70 011 *
Eric Ebron TE DET VvARI 090 534 ~ Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 440 11.72 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @LAR 3.00 830 * Dan Bailey K DAL v NYG 16.60 5.37 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN v NOR 200 894 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE v KAN 800 975 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 5.80 14.50 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF VvNYJ 21.76 15.42
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @SFO 1420 7.86 Danny Woodhead RB BAL @CIN 3.70 1.60
Cole Beasley WR DAL VvNYG 320 3.46 Randall Cobb WR GNB v SEA 8.50 6.44
John Brown WR ARl @DET 420 3.62 Donte Moncrief WR IND @LAR 500 3.76
Cameron Brate TE TAM 0.00 7.07 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAC 260 4.72
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Derek Carr QB OAK @TEN 2268 16.13 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VSEA 1754 973 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @SFO 6.50 9.79 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vLAC 8.80 10.19 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 240 746 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @WAS 1070 673 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvNYG 430 830 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CLE 140 559 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vKAN 250 529 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 30.80 13.95 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYG @DAL 1.00 096 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v SEA 16.90 564 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @DEN 000 531 ~* Delanie Walker TE TEN vOAK 760 649 *
Cairo Santos K CHI  vATL 6.00 178 Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 800 1091 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DEN ~ 12.00 1250 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT @CLE  30.00 12.06 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @WAS 000 813 Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NWE 51.60 18.33
Doug Martin RB  TAM 000 421 Rob Kelley RB WAS v PHI 3.00 245
Samaje Perine RB WAS v PHI 0.00 6.03 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @GNB 0.80 5.28
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VIND 16.60 8.37 John Ross WR CIN vBAL 0.00 -0.05
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Tyrell Williams WR LAC @DEN

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Andrew Luck QB IND
Marlon Mack RB IND
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Mike Evans WR TAM
Jack Doyle TE IND

@CLE
@HOU
v JAC

@DEN
v NOR
v OAK
v KAN
v ARI

@DET
@LAR
@LAR
@DET

@LAR

5.40

19.52
23.40
9.60
9.50
24.30
7.10
3.30
7.80
16.00
0.00
10.50
1.80
0.00
4.10

7.86

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
7.72
11.78
10.01
9.38
0.00
5.54
5.06
9.51
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Eric Decker WR
Michael Thomas WR
Sammy Watkins WR
Antonio Gates TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
ATL
OAK
TEN
NOR
LAR
LAC
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Andy Dalton QB
Carson Wentz QB
Mike Gillislee RB
Theo Riddick RB
Julius Thomas TE

CIN
PHI
NWE
DET
MIA

vNYG
@CHI
@TEN
v OAK
@MIN
v IND
@DEN
v KAN
@GNB
v BAL
@WAS
v KAN
v ARI

19.12
9.90
9.20
1.00
4.50
5.80
1.70
9.20

10.00

-7.00

25.88

22.50
8.70
0.00

19.73
11.26
10.41
4.08
10.47
7.96
3.29
11.31
13.00
16.58
22.55
4.24
6.51
3.74

R T T

L T T
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Week 2 Brandon Marshall WR NYG vDET 1.70 0.96

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland

Cam Newton QB CAR VvBUF 11.82 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE @NOR 40.78 23.04 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @BAL 3.70 7.77 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @OAK 1.30 9.01 *
Jacquizz Rodgers ~ RB TAM vCHI 1270 239 * Kerwynn Wiliams ~ RB ARl @IND 220 364 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  vMIN 6.20 1733 ~ Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG v DET 360 3.63 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @IND 210 1190 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NOR  4.30 1151 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @LAR 310 225 ~ Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VCLE 9.10 4.44 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN v HOU 4.20 0.29 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @KAN 9.70 9.09 *
Graham Gano K CAR v BUF 9.40 871 * Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 500 537 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU @CIN 800 956 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL VvGNB  22.00 838 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC vMIA 19.24 21.35 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NYG 8.60 6.21
Javorius Allen RB BAL vCLE 16.10 7.69 Frank Gore RB IND VARI 10.60 10.04
Paul Perkins RB NYG vDET 220 0.85 Duke Johnson RB CLE @BAL 8.00 9.83
Thomas Rawls RB SEA VvSFO 0.40 1.45 Corey Coleman WR CLE @BAL 090 2.66
Jordan Matthews WR BUF @CAR 3.00 201 Mike Wallace WR BAL vCLE 0.70 7.20
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvGNB 1688 16.77 ~ Jameis Winston QB TAM VCHI 14.46 1479 *
Mike Tolbert RB BUF @CAR 070 233 ~ Carlos Hyde RB SFO @SEA 1930 11.24 *
Terrapce West RB BAL Vv CLE 10.50 1.68 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @JAC 280 8097 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vNYJ 330 946 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CAR 770 614 %
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @LAC 780 929 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vNYJ 29.00 7.86 *
Jesse James TE PIT  VvMIN 270 345 Julio Jones WR ATL VGNB  15.80 12.68 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @LAR 480 226 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NOR 470 179 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv GNB 14.40 10.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR v NWE 10.10 10.52 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vDAL  20.00 1025 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR VvBUF 6.00 1125 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NYG 17.18 21.63 Sam Bradford QB MIN @PIT 0.00 2.08
David Johnson RB ARl @IND 0.00 0.44 Matt Dayes RB CLE @BAL 0.00 0.26
Darren McFadden RB DAL @DEN 0.00 0.00 James White RB NWE @NOR 960 4.88
Kenny Britt WR NWE @NOR 020 273 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @ATL 110 824
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @LAR 470 6.94 Kasen Williams WR CLE @BAL 0.00 0.53
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Marcus Mariota QB TEN @JAC  14.00 1522 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvNWE 2624 1935 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PIT 6.40 371 ~ Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VMIN 9.10 1835 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @DEN 220 1358 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vGNB 1050 9.36 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vMIA 13.80 16.13 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @CIN 730 16.86 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @ATL 1890 11.28 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCHI 390 6.04 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @PIT 240 1148 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v DAL 710 837 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vSFO 0.10 751 * Greg Olsen TE CAR vBUF 1.00 2.07 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS @LAR 1010 414 * Brandon McManus K DEN v DAL 6.00 724 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI ~ @KAN 8.00 1288 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v PHI 16.00 10.25 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @NOR 1340 6.80 Tarik Cohen RB CHI @TAM 480 6.30
Derrick Henry RB TEN @JAC 1820 9.69 Jeremy Hill RB CIN vHOU 1.90 0.84
Chris Thompson RB WAS @LAR 28.60 8.59 Eddie Lacy RB SEA v SFO 0.00 1.41
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @SEA 260 3.44 Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 0.40 222

T Y Hilton WR IND VARI 490 10.16 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PIT 450 7.08
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Russell Wilson QB SEA vSFO 17.32 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @LAR 13.86 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvWAS 2660 2383 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @TAM 0.70 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vNWE 760 1594 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CAR 430 1516 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vHOU 6.70 11.74 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB @ATL 23.00 4.48 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @KAN 1820 9.62 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA VSFO 440 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NYG 250 1053 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vDAL  21.20 472 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @NYG 1020 534 = Travis Kelce TE KAN VPHI 2430 11.72 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VARI 8.60 830 * Dan Bailey K DAL @DEN 760 537 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @PIT 400 894 ¥ New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NOR 200 975 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vDET 1256 14.50 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @CAR 10.50 15.42
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vBUF 400 7.86 Danny Woodhead RB BAL VvCLE 0.00 1.60
Cole Beasley WR DAL @DEN 330 3.46 Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 7.00 6.44
John Brown WR ARl @IND 0.00 3.62 Donte Moncrief WR IND VARI 1.80 3.76
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCHI 240 707 Allen Robinson WR JAC VTEN 000 0.1
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Derek Carr QB OAK VvNYJ 27.20 1613 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 2152 973 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  @KAN 1760 813 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vDAL 3840 1019 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vBUF 440 9.79 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v PHI 28.90 18.33 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @DEN 1190 830 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT VMIN 18.80 559 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NOR 16.80 529 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN v PHI 490 13.95 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA @LAC 850 456 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 000 564 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR vNWE 930 260 ~ Austin Hooper TE ATL VvGNB 070 511 *
Cairo Santos K~ CH @TAM 1030 178 * Justin Tucker K BAL VCLE 6.00 1091 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v MIA 4.00 1250 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT v MIN 6.00 12.06 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM v CHI 000 421 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @KAN 0.00 6.73

Joe Mixon RB CIN vHOU 410 7.46 Rob Kelley RB WAS @LAR 780 245
Kenny Golladay WR DET @NYG 0.80 5.10 Tyler Lockett WR SEA v SFO 6.40 5.28
Cooper Kupp WR LAR Vv WAS 330 837 John Ross WR CIN VvHOU  -0.80 -0.05
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Delanie Walker TE TEN @JAC

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Andrew Luck QB IND
Marlon Mack RB IND
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Jack Doyle TE IND

v MIN
v TEN
@CIN
v MIA
@PIT
v CHI
@NOR
@NYG
@IND
Vv ARI
Vv ARI
@IND
@JAC
Vv ARI

12.20

21.72
12.10
8.70
15.00
3.10
18.30
28.60
8.60
10.00
0.00
1.10
2.60
4.30
7.90

6.49

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
9.51
11.78
10.01
9.38
0.00
5.54
5.06
7.72
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Eric Decker WR
Michael Thomas WR
Sammy Watkins WR
Julius Thomas TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
ATL
OAK
TEN
NOR
LAR
MIA
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Andy Dalton QB
Carson Wentz QB
Mike Gillislee RB
Theo Riddick RB
Antonio Gates TE

CIN
PHI
NWE
DET
LAC

@DEN
v GNB
v NYJ

@JAC
v NWE
v WAS
@LAC
@NOR
v SFO

v HOU
@KAN
@NOR
@NYG
v MIA

17.92
22.00
10.90
3.20
8.90
3.00
2.60
12.00
6.00
9.46
27.82
12.90
3.70
7.10

19.73
11.26
10.41
4.08
10.47
7.96
3.74
11.31
13.00
16.58
22.55
4.24
6.51
3.29

R T T

L T T
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Week 3 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 1.70 8.37

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland

Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR 528 2091 ~ Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 5372 2304 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @IND 540 777 ¢ Ameer Abdullah RB DET VATL 860 621 *
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM @MIN 150 239 * Frank Gore RB IND VvCLE 11.70 10.04 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CHI 2200 1733 * Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR NYG @PHI 2290 363 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v DAL 2890 11.90 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vHOU 4110 1151 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v OAK 190 225 -~ Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @JAC 0.80 4.44 *
David Njoku TE CLE @IND 720 448 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VNYG 950 9.09 *
Graham Gano K CAR VvNOR 9.00 871 ~ Mason Crosby K GNB VvCIN 9.00 537 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @JAC 0.00 16.63 * Atlanta Falcons D/STATL @DET 400 838 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC VvKAN 0.48 21.35 Duke Johnson RB CLE @IND 19.40 9.83
Javorius Allen RB BAL @JAC 2.80 7.69 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIA 9.70 9.01
Chris Carson RB SEA @TEN 1420 223 Kerwynn Williams RB ARl vDAL 0.30 3.64
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @TEN 0.00 145 Corey Coleman WR CLE @IND 0.00 2.66
Jordan Matthews WR BUF vDEN 6.10 2.01 Mike Wallace WR BAL @JAC 1.00 7.20
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL @DET 1876 16.77 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @MIN 1652 1479 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ vMIA 250 559 o~ Carlos Hyde RB SFO VvLAR 2140 11.24 *
Chris.Johnson RB ARl vDAL 210 0.98 * James White RB NWE v HOU 280 4.88 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @WAS 060 946 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF VvDEN 080 614 *
Jamison Crowder ~~ WR WAS vOAK 320 6.94 Michael Crabtree ~~ WR OAK @WAS 070 7.86 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @NYJ 480 929 * Julio Jones WR ATL @DET 9.10 12.68 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @WAS 1330 593 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 120 179 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @DET 15.40 10.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR 12.30 10.52 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  @BUF 8.00 1025 ~ Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR 200 1125 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET VvATL 18.46 21.63 Sam Bradford QB MIN VvTAM 0.00 2.08
David Johnson RB ARI v DAL 0.00 0.44 Matt Dayes RB CLE @IND 0.00 0.26
Terrance West RB BAL @JAC 060 1.68 DeMarco Murray RB TEN VvSEA  29.00 897
Allen Hurns WR JAC vBAL 8.00 4.09 Jamaal Williams RB GNB VCIN 060 8.24
Jordan Reed TE WAS vOAK 0.00 226 Kasen Williams WR CLE @IND 1.00 053
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Marcus Mariota QB TEN v SEA 27.70 1522 * Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR 30.80 19.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ARI 1540 1358 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CHI 15.80 18.35 *
Mel\{in Gordon RB LAC vKAN 16.90 16.13 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvPIT 1020 6.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vSEA 6.40 969 ~ Tevin Coleman RB ATL @DET 890 9.36 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vCIN 6.00 1128 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 7.60 16.86 *
T Y Hilton WR IND vCLE 3230 10.16 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @BUF 980 837 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 450 741 * *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vOAK 900 414 = BrardonMeManus K DEN QBUF 1180 724 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI v NYG 4.00 1288 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @LAC  10.00 10.25 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE vHOU 0.00 6.80 Jeremy Hill RB CIN @GNB 290 0.84
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vTAM 2290 371 Eddie Lacy RB SEA @TEN 0.00 1.41
Chris Thqmpson RB WAS v OAK 32.80 8.59 Corey Davis WR TEN v SEA 0.00 222
Adam Thielen WR MIN v TAM 9.80 1148 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIN  17.40 6.04
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @TEN 720 751 Greg Olsen TE CAR vNOR 0.00 207
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Russell Wilson QB SEA @TEN 4152 26.00 Kirk Cousins QB WAS vOAK  36.80 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 37.90 23.83 Jordan Howard RB CHI VvPIT 3460 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 8.60 1594 ~ LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDEN 6.90 15.16 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @GNB 25.10 11.74 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB Vv CIN 5.00 4.48 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vNYG 5.60 9.62 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @TEN 2150 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR DET vATL  14.80 10.53 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BUF 750 472 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @ARI 030 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 010 1172 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vCLE 730 830 * Dan Bailey K DAL @ARI 400 537 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN ~vTAM  10.00 894 * New England Patriots D/STNWE vHOU 800 9.75 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @PHI 30.64 14.50 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vDEN  21.82 1542
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VvNOR 6.10 7.86 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CIN 0.00 6.44
Cole Beasley WR DAL @ARI 040 3.46 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vMIA 420 831
John Brown WR ARl vDAL 000  3.62 Donte Moncrief WR IND vCLE 440 3.76

Eric Ebron TE DET VvATL 090 534 Allen Robinson WR JAC VBAL 000 0.1
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Derek Carr QB OAK @WAS 522 1613 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VCIN 2982 973 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vNYG ~ 250 813 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @BUF 430 1019 *
Chnst!an M(.:Caffrey RB CAR VvNOR 16.70 9.79 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @LAC 35.30 18.33 *
Samaje Perine RB  WAS vOAK 350 6.03 ~ Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CHI 300 559 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ARI 1020 830 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC  18.00 13.95 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA  @NYJ 13.60 456 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vCIN 1720 564 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @CAR 210 260 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @DET 090 511 *
Cairo Santos K CHI vPIT 640 178 * Justin Tucker K BAL @JAC 1.00 1091 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE = @IND 8.00 688 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT ~ @CHI 8.00 12.06 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM @MIN 000 421 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI VvNYG 1270 6.73

Joe Mixon RB CIN @GNB 10.10 7.46 Rob Kelley RB WAS v OAK 0.00 245
Kenny Golladay WR DET vATL 250 510 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @TEN 3.00 5.28
Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 2480 5.29 John Ross WR CIN @GNB 0.00 -0.05
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Delanie Walker TE TEN vSEA

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI
Andrew Luck QB IND
Marlon Mack RB IND
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Jack Doyle TE IND

@CHI
v BAL
@NWE
v KAN
v TAM
@MIN
v HOU
v ATL
v DAL
v CLE
v CLE
v DAL
v SEA
v CLE

3.10

14.00
14.00
6.30
6.10
43.30
6.70
14.90
20.70
2.00
0.00
0.00
3.70
20.70
-0.40

6.49

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
9.51
11.78
10.01
9.38
0.00
5.54
5.06
7.72
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Mike Gillislee RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Michael Thomas WR
Sammy Watkins WR
Julius Thomas TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

PHI
ATL
NWE
OAK
NOR
LAR
MIA
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Dak Prescott QB
Theo Riddick RB
Eric Decker WR
J.J. Nelson WR
Antonio Gates TE

DAL
DET
TEN
ARI

LAC

vNYG
@DET
v HOU
@WAS
@CAR
@SFO
@NYJ
v HOU
@TEN
@ARI
v ATL
v SEA
v DAL
v KAN

15.24
24.80
3.10
2.60
14.70
30.60
1.60
4.00
0.00
29.92
3.80
4.90
0.00
3.00

22.55
11.26
4.24
10.41
10.47
7.96
3.74
11.31
13.00
19.73
6.51
4.08
4.72
3.29

R T T

L T T
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Week 4 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DAL 12.00 8.37
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Alex Smith QB KAN VWAS 29.32 2364 * Tom Brady QB NWE vCAR  24.48 2304 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL VPIT 440 7.69 * Frank Gore RB IND @SEA 8.00 10.04 *
Chris Carson RB SEA VIND 6.60 223 ~ Duke Johnson RB CLE vCIN 12.00 9.83 *
fatiah'CrBowell \F/%VBR gII-TE V@ (ZBIEL 5}718 1;;; i Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @TAM 9.00 363 *
ntonio Brown . . Brandin Cooks WR NWE v CAR 420 1151 *
Ea"'{i F’\ilyz?(erald ¥VER éFL%IE v gIF'\? 1?-%8 11-32 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @TAM 540 7.09 *
avid Njoku \Y% . . *
Graham Gano K CAR @NWE 11.00 871 * i rgrosby K oNB woH 500 537
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL VvPIT 4.00 16.63 * Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL v BUF 6.00 8.38 *
Cam Newton QB CAR @NWE 38.04 2091 Ameer Abdullah RB DET @MIN 16.90 6.21
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM Vv NYG 10.80 2.39 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vJAC 36.00 9.01
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  @LAC  13.90 2.13 Kerwynn Williams RB ARl vSFO 1.00 3.64
Geronimo Allison WR GNB vCHI 0.00 177 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL VPIT 210 4.44
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @KAN  19.00 2.25 Mike Wallace WR BAL VPIT 1450 7.20
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvBUF 848 16.77 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VvNYG 3648 1479 *
Chris Johnson RB ARI v SFO 630 098 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO @ARI 950 11.24 *
Terrapce West RB BAL VvPIT 0.00 1.68 : DeMarco Murray RB TEN @HOU 350 897 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @DEN 0.90 9.46 X Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @ATL 1540 6.14 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @KAN 0.00 6.94 Travis Benjamin WR LAC vPHI 210 711 o+
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NOR 400 929 ~ Julio Jones WR ATL vBUF 3.00 1268 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 460 593 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE vCAR 390 179 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vBUF 5.00 10.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR @MIA 10.80 10.52 *
Denver Broncos D/IST DEN v OAK 8.00 1025 * Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR @NWE 6.00 1125 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 10.36 21.63 James White RB NWE v CAR 5.40 4.88
Matt Forte RB  NYJ VvJAC 0.00 5.59 Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 1.30 8.24
David Johnson RB ARl v SFO 0.00 0.44 Michael Crabtree WR OAK @DEN 0.00 7.86
Allen Hurns WR JAC @NYJ 420 4.09 Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 0.00 5.10
Jordan Reed TE WAS @KAN 210 226 Kasen Williams WR CLE vCIN 0.00 053
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
II\DAaIrgusCMalr(iota Sg Iﬁl\l @;ISTU ifli-zg 12% Drew Brees QB NOR @MIA 2302 1935 *
alvin Coo \ . . Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 35.60 18.35 *
Ezelkiel Elliott RB DAL VLAR 28.90 13.58 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 480 6.30 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @KAN 070 859 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vBUF 1420 936 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vCHI 730 1128 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 2170 16.86 *
TY Hilton WR IND @SEA 300 1016 * Demaryius Thomas ~WR DEN v OAK 110 837 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VIND 6.10 751 * *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @KAN 900 414 * St Manus K DEN vOAK 120 724+
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @LAC 6.00 12.88 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN vWAS 1400 1025 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvPHI 290 16.13 Jeremy Hill RB CIN @CLE 260 0.84
Derrick Henry RB TEN @HOU 0.70  9.69 Eddie Lacy RB SEA VIND 520 141
Branden Oliver RB LAC VvPHI 0.30 0.68 Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 0.00 222
Adam Thielen WR MIN v DET 3.90 11.48 DeSean Jackson WR TAM vNYG 2.00 6.04
Evan Engram TE NYG @TAM 6.20 741 Charles Clay TE BUF @ATL 1620 455
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA VIND 32.60 26.00 : Kirk Cousins QB WAS @KAN 28.60 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DAL 3850 23.83 Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 1230 13.39 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @MIA 6.20 1594 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @ATL  10.80 1516 *
AJ. Green WR CIN @CLE 1230 11.74 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB vCHI 2.80 448 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @LAC 8.90 9.62 i Doug Baldwin WR SEA VIND 550 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR DET @MIN 3.10 10.53 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 270 472 *
Jason Witten TE DAL VLAR 090 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvWAS 2540 11.72 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @SEA 500 830 * Dan Bailey K DAL VLAR 6.40 537 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN vDET 1200 894 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v CAR 800 975 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @TAM  34.72 1450 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @ATL  14.48 1542
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NWE 480 7.86 Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 10.40 6.44
Cole Beasley WR DAL VLAR 170 3.46 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VJAC 170 831
John Brown WR ARl vSFO 470 3.62 Donte Moncrief WR IND @SEA 12.00 3.76
Eric Ebron TE DET @MIN 270 534 Allen Robinson WR JAC @NYJ 0.00 0.11
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 1572 16.13 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 31.16 973 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @LAC 540 813 ~ C.J. Anderson RB DEN vOAK 1120 10.19 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 480 746 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN vWAS 17.10 18.33 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vVLAR 980 830 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT @BAL 480 559 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vCAR  12.00 529 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vWAS 350 1395 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA  vNOR 690 456 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB v CHI 1950 564 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR @MIA 210 260 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @HOU 510 6.49 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 2.00 1044 * Justin Tucker K BAL VvPIT 420 1091 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @CLE 6.00 938 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT @BAL  14.00 12.06 *
ggt{gtMar&nc ; Eg &'\FQ V@ f?l\‘\\(ﬁE g-gg g-% LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @LAC 2060 6.73
ristian McCaffrey . . Rob Kelley RB  WAS @KAN 230 245
Samaje Perine RB  WAS @KAN 270 6.03 Tyler Lockett WR SEA VIND 9.10 528
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 3.60 344 John Ross WR CIN @CLE 0.00 -0.05

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 7/36



- Fantasy
Spovts

FOOTBALL MOES

www.rtsports.com
2017 Rosters
Wed Sep 5 5:49am ET

Austin Hooper TE

ATL

v BUF

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Andrew Luck QB IND
Jamaal Charles RB DEN
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Jack Doyle TE IND

@BAL
@NYJ
v TEN
v PHI

v DET
v NYG
v CAR
@MIN
@MIN
@SEA
v OAK
v TEN
@HOU
@SEA

5.00

11.64
23.50
25.10
18.80
9.80
12.70
8.00
6.70
10.00
0.00
4.70
4.50
4.90
2.70

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
9.51
11.78
10.01
14.00
0.00
297
3.38
7.72
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Mike Gillislee RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Michael Thomas WR
Sammy Watkins WR
Julius Thomas TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
ATL
NWE
OAK
NOR
LAR
MIA
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Carson Wentz QB
Theo Riddick RB
Eric Decker WR
J.J. Nelson WR
Antonio Gates TE

PHI
DET
TEN
ARI

LAC

v LAR
v BUF
v CAR
@DEN
@MIA
@DAL
v NOR
v CAR
v IND

@LAC
@MIN
@HOU
v SFO
v PHI

27.58
13.80
4.90
1.20
14.90
1.70
2.90
16.40
34.00
17.08
1.20
1.30
3.40
1.80

19.73
11.26
4.24
10.41
10.47
7.96
3.74
11.31
13.00
22.55
6.51
4.08
4.72
3.29

R T T

L T T
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Cooper Ku WR LAR vV SEA 440 8.37
Week 5 P PP
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 3220 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE @TAM  13.62 23.04 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvNYJ 6.70 7.77 * Frank Gore RB IND v SFO 8.60 10.04 *
Latavius Murray RB  MIN @CHI 430 972 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VvNYJ 20.30 9.83 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvJAC 20.70 17.33 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ @CLE 3.30 9.01 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @PHI 510 1190 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vLAC 2250 363 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @NYG 220 786 0~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE @TAM 850 11.51 *
David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ 13.90 4.48 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VARI 15.10 9.09 *
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 10.40 8.71 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL 5.00 5.37 *
Baltimorg Ravens D/ST BAL @OAK 20.00 16.63 * New York Jets D/STNYJ @CLE 8.00 6.00 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @HOU 32.86 23.64 Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCAR 340 6.21
Javorius Allen RB BAL @OAK 1450 7.69 Andre Ellington RB HOU vKAN 6.50 3.06
Matt Breida RB SFO @IND 710 572 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @OAK 430 444
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v ARI 0.00 213 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vLAC 0.90 7.09
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS 0.00 225 Mike Wallace WR BAL @OAK 1830 7.20
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 19.16 21.63 * Jameis Winston QB TAM VvNWE 2046 1479 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG VvLAC 820 443 ~* Carlos Hyde RB SFO @IND 1.80 1124 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @LAR 350 145 i DeMarco Murray RB TEN @MIA 490 897 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @TAM 7.70 518 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @CIN 1480 6.14 *
Jaron Brown WR ARl @PHI 390 554 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK VBAL 2020 7.86 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA VvTEN 1040 929 * Will Fuller WR HOU v KAN 2420 714 %
Jared Cook TE OAK vBAL 050 593 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE @TAM 530 179 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v KAN 200 6.84 * Robbie Gould K SFO @IND 13.30 11.53 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @CIN 8.00 875 * Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR @DET  14.00 11.25 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0.00 16.77 James White RB NWE @TAM 6.00 4.88
Chris Johnson RB ARl  @PHI 290 0.98 Jamaal Williams RB GNB @DAL 0.10 824
Alvin !(amara RB NOR 0.00 16.90 Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 12.68
Amari Cooper WR OAK vBAL 0.80 9.46 Kasen Williams WR CLE vNYJ 3.30 053
Jordan Reed TE WAS 0.00 226 Mike Williams WR LAC @NYG 0.00 0.59
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Jared Goff QB LAR VvSEA 5.72 2034 * Philip Rivers QB LAC @NYG 2582 21.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v GNB 18.20 13.58 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvJAC 9:30 18:35 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NYG 36.30 16.13 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 1.30 6.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 0.90 9.69 * Eddie Lacy RB SEA @LAR 280 141 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 1430 9.88 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VKAN 2620 16.86 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  @CHI 450 1148 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vNWE 1560 6.04 *
Evan Engram TE NYG VLAC 000 741 * Charles Clay TE BUF @CIN 310 455 *
Jake Elliott K PHI  vARI 1060 919 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VSEA 450 12.07 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v ARI 8.00 1288 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN @HOU  20.00 10.25 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 0.00 15.22 Drew Brees QB NOR 0.00 19.35
Branden Oliver RB LAC @NYG 0.00 0.68 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 9.36
Chris Thompson RB  WAS 0.00 859 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0.00 8.37
Davaﬂte Adams WR GNB @DAL 2460 11.28 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 1350 7.08
T Y Hilton WR IND vSFO 22.70 10.16 Brandon McManus K DEN 0.00 7.24
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 12.52 26.00 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @CIN 9.94 1542 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v SEA 300 2383 ~ Jordan Howard RB CHI vMIN 7.60 1339 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @DET 4.40 7.86 i LeSean McCoy RB BUF @CIN 8.90 15.16 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvBUF 3390 11.74 - Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 370 11.07 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  VARI 310 962 X Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 290 6.44 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCAR 4.80 10.53 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @CLE 1280 831 *
Eric Ebron TE DET vCAR 060 534 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @HOU 9.80 11.72 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vSFO 19.10 830 * Dan Bailey K DAL vGNB 830 537 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @CHI 6.00 894 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TAM 400 975 *
Eli Manning QB NYG VLAC 20.00 14.50 Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0.00 21.10
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 0.00 15.94 Ty Montgomery RB GNB @DAL 0.00 4.48
Cole Beasley WR DAL VvGNB 1430 3.46 Donte Moncrief WR IND v SFO 320 3.76
John Brown WR ARl @PHI 11.60 3.62 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0.00 4.72
Jason Witten TE DAL vGNB 410 6.00 Cameron Brate TE TAM vNWE 1580 7.07
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Deshguq Watson QB HOU vKAN 49.54 1355 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 30.04 973 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI  vARI 59 813 * LeGarrette Blount ~ RB PHI  VARI 740 673 ¢
Doug Martin RB TAM vNWE 1420 421 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @HOU 16.60 1833 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL VvGNB 1420 830 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT  vJAC 340 559 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @TAM 1340 529 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @HOU  6.80 1395 *
QeVante Parker WR MIA Vv TEN 0.60 4.56 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @DAL 11.40 5.64 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @LAR 9.70 751 Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 250 649 %
Ryan Succop K TEN @MIA 550 1044 * Justin Tucker K BAL @OAK 1340 1091 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v KAN 200 956 * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT v JAC 6.00 12.06 *
Derek Carr QB OAK vBAL 0.00 16.13 C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0.00 10.19
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 9.80 9.79 Rob Kelley RB WAS 0.00 245
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBUF 1110 7.46 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 330 5.8
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @IND 9.40 3.44 John Ross WR CIN VvBUF 0.00 -0.05
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Austin Hooper TE

ATL

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Andrew Luck QB IND
Jamaal Charles RB DEN
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Jack Doyle TE IND

v JAC
@PIT
v KAN
@NYG
@CHI
v NWE
@TAM
v CAR
v CAR
v SFO

v KAN
@MIA
v SFO

0.00

-2.42
41.40
8.90
6.70
0.40
4.90
0.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
1.70
3.40
0.00

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
9.51
11.78
10.01
14.00
0.00
297
3.38
7.72
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Mike Gillislee RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Theo Riddick RB
Eric Decker WR
Sammy Watkins WR
Julius Thomas TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
NWE
OAK
DET
TEN
LAR
MIA
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Carson Wentz QB
Devonta Freeman RB
J.J. Nelson WR
Michael Thomas WR
Antonio Gates TE

PHI
ATL
ARI
NOR
LAC

v GNB
@TAM
v BAL

v CAR
@MIA
v SEA
v TEN

@TAM
@LAR
v ARI

@PHI

@NYG

37.74
5.20
11.30
5.30
3.40
0.00
1.50
16.30
14.00
42.26
0.00
7.40
0.00
2.30

19.73
4.24
10.41
6.51
4.08
7.96
3.74
11.31
13.00
22.55
11.26
4.72
10.47
3.29

R T T

L T T
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Week 6 DeVante Parker WR MIA @ATL 0.00 456
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Cam Newton QB CAR vPHI 22.66 20.91 * Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 19.28 23.04 *
Jsavori}is Ff*"?n Eg SV/ZLS vg?g 18-?8 é-gg Ameer Abdullah RB DET @NOR 540 621 *
amaje Perine v . : Frank Gore RB IND @TEN 6.70 10.04 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 3250 1733 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @HOU 400 983 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vTAM 2580 11.90 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @CAR 1450 1023 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v SFO 230 225 Mike Wallace WR BAL VCHI 300 720 *
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 000 448 * *
Graham Gano K  CAR vPHI 1350 871 * é?gg ;rjtznein ;E D:,Iq gfﬁg ii:gg 12:83 .
Baltimort:a Ravens D/ST BAL v CHI 36.00 16.63 * Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @HOU 16.00 6.88 *
Alex Smith QB KAN VvPIT 21.14 23.64 Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.00 0.00
Matt Breida RB SFO @WAS  3.60 5.72 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvNWE 0.00 9.01
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @HOU 7.30 7.77 Brandin Cooks WR NWE @NYJ 9.30 11.51
Latavius Murray RB MIN vGNB 380 9.72 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DEN 0.00 7.09
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 000 751 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @KAN 3.20 10.42
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvMIA 16.92 16.77 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @ARI 244 1479 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB QMIN 420 564 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO @WAS 1950 11.24 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vDET 8.70 16.90 X DeMarco Murray RB TEN vVIND 1470 897 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @NYJ 400 5.18 X Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 990 6.14 *
Jaron Brown WR ARl vTAM 3.00 554 Michael Crabtree WR OAK VLAC 1420 7.86 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @ATL 1220 929 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvMIA 720 1268 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vSFO 370 226 ~ Martellus Bennett TE NWE @NYJ 220 179 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v CLE 6.00 6.84 * Robbie Gould K SFO @WAS 8.20 11.53 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @JAC  38.00 16.38 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v PHI 8.00 11.25 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @NOR 21.88 21.63 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vNWE 220 4.13
Wayne Gallman RB NYG @DEN 320 443 James White RB NWE @NYJ 450 4.88
Thomas Rawls RB  SEA 000 145 will Fuller WR HOU VvCLE 1520 7.14
Amari Cooper WR OAK vLAC 2.80 9.6 Cooper Kupp WR LAR @JAC 350 837
Jared Cook TE OAK VLAC 140 5.93 Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 150 059
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Jared Goff QB LAR @JAC 1186 2034 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvDET 1354 1935 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 27.00 16.13 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 30.10 18.35 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN v GNB 2290 8.83 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL v MIA 960 9.36 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 1440 1128 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 790 16.86 *
Devin.Funchess WR CAR v PHI 3.60 9.88 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ARI 980 6.04 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 190 1016 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vNYG 1630 837 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @DEN 14.20 7.41 * *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS VSFO 980 414 * BandonMevanus K DEN vivG 400 124 -
Philadelphia Eagles  D/STPHI ~ @CAR  10.00 12.88 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAR 8.00 17.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VIND 19.24  15.22 Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 16.72 21.35
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 13.58 Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BAL 944 6.30
Derrick Henry RB TEN VvIND 3150 9.69 Eddie Lacy RB SEA 0.00 1.41
Alfred Morris RB DAL 0.00 4.39 Charles Clay TE BUF 0.00 455
Chris Thompson RB WAS vSFO 1880 859 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v PIT 4.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Eli Manning QB NYG @DEN 1112 1450 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS vSFO  30.80 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @JAC  17.00 2383 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @BAL 2260 1339 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vPHI 0.00 7.86 * Ty Montgomery RB GNB @MIN 3.10 448 *
John Brown WR ARl vTAM 1530 3.62 Randall Cobb WR GNB @MIN 280 644 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @CAR 710 9.62 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vNWE 790 831 *
Golden Tate WR DET @NOR 2160 1053 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v NYG 760 472 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @NOR 090 534 ~ Travis Kelce TE KAN VPIT 370 1172 *
Ac'iam Vinati(?r? K IND @TEN 12.80 8.30 * Wil Lutz K NOR v DET 11.10 10.52 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/STMIN vGNB 1400 894  * New England Patriots D/STNWE @NYJ 1400 9.75 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 26.00 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 0.00 15.42
Mark Ingram RB NOR vDET 30.00 15.94 LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0.00 15.16
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 3.46 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 11.07
A.J. Green WR CIN 0.00 11.74 Cameron Brate TE TAM @ARI 16.60 7.07
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 6.00 Dan Bailey K DAL 0.00 5.37
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Deshguq Watson QB HOU vCLE 28.30 1355 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 072 973 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @CAR 18.00 813 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vNYG 170 1019 *
Doug Martin RB TAM @ARI 1440 421 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN VPIT 11.00 1833 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @WAS 550 344 = Martavis Bryant WR PIT @KAN 270 559 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @NYJ 190 529 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vPIT 340 1395 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 9.60 1148 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @MIN 6.00 564 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk  TE  NYJ v NWE 8.60 342 * Delanie Walker TE TEN VIND 1.70 6.49 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vMIA 7.00 1089 * Justin Tucker K  BAL VCHI 12.10 1091 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN vNYG 800 1025 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT  @KAN 1500 12.06 *
Derek Carr QB OAK VLAC 6.84 16.13 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @CAR 870 6.73
Christi.an McCaffrey RB CAR v PHI 12.40 9.79 Rob Kelley RB WAS v SFO 0.00 2.45
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 0.00 7.46 Adrian Peterson RB ARl VTAM 3340 5.06
Dez Bryant WR DAL 0.00 830 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 0.00 5.28
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Austin Hooper TE

ATL

v MIA

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Andrew Luck QB IND
Jamaal Charles RB DEN
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Jack Doyle TE IND

@KAN
v LAR
v CLE
@OAK
@ARI
v IND
@NYJ
@NOR
@NOR
@TEN
vNYG
v CLE
v GNB
@TEN

4.80

17.08
30.80
8.10
4.50
18.50
6.90
23.30
9.10
30.00
0.00
2.10
5.90
0.00
9.00

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.51
7.72
11.78
10.01
14.00
0.00
297
3.38
9.92
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz QB PHI
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Theo Riddick RB DET
J.J. Nelson WR ARI
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Vernon Davis TE WAS
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK
Eric Decker WR TEN
Sammy Watkins WR LAR

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

@CAR
v MIA
@NYJ
@NOR
v TAM
v DET
v SFO
@NYJ
v CLE

v LAC
v IND
@JAC

27.38
7.90
2.40
5.30
1.60
1.10
4.50
6.00

35.00
0.00
6.30
8.80
1.10
0.00

22.55
11.26
4.24
6.51
4.72
10.47
5.49
11.31
9.56
19.73
10.41
4.08
7.96
13.00

R T T

L T T
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Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @MIA 11.10 3.42

Week 7
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Cam Newton QB CAR @CHI 544 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE vATL 22.46 23.04 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvTEN 710 7.77 * Frank Gore RB IND Vv JAC 3.40 10.04 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vSEA 480 8.62 * Duke Johnson RB CLE VvTEN 7.10 9.83 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 1250 1733 ~* Nelson Agholor WR PHI VvWAS 1350 1023 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @LAR 290 1190 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE vATL 1550 11.51 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS @PHI 140 225 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG vSEA 000 7.09 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @NYG 1110 751 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvWAS 1490 9.09 *
Graham Gano K CAR @CHI 360 871 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 18.00 12.07 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @MIN 2.00 16.63 * Cleveland Browns D/STCLE v TEN 6.00 688 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @OAK  39.68 23.64 Ameer Abdullah RB DET 0.00 6.21
Javorius Allen RB BAL @MIN 4.90 7.69 Darren McFadden RB DAL @SFO 0.00 0.00
Matt Breida RB SFO v DAL 050 5.72 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @MIA 8.30 9.01
Rob Kelley RB  WAS @PHI 3.00 245 JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v CIN 12.90 10.42
Latavius Murray RB MIN vBAL 25.30 9.72 Mike Wallace WR BAL @MIN 0.90 7.20
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NWE 19.02 16.77 * Carson Palmer QB ARl @LAR 1.88 736 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vNOR 3080 564 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO v DAL 8.80 11.24 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @GNB 10.70 16.90 * DeMarco Murray RB TEN @CLE 7.60 8.97 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vATL 170 518 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vTAM 650 6.14 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK VKAN  57.00 946 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vKAN 840 7.86 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NYJ 1530 929 * Julio Jones WR ATL @NWE 1590 12.68 *
Jsctnrdan Eeed . lE \éVL:;\FS @TPAH’\I/I ill-ézlg g-;g i Martellus Bennett TE NWE VvATL 170 179 *
even Hauschka \ . . Robbie Gould K SFO v DAL 5.20 11.53 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR Vv ARI 20.00 16.38 * Carolina Panthers D/STCAR @CHI  10.00 11.25 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0.00 21.63 Jameis Winston QB TAM @BUF  28.36 14.79
Wayne Gallman RB NYG vSEA 290 443 James White RB NWE vATL 10.70 4.88
Thomas Rawls RB SEA @NYG 3.20 1.45 Will Fuller WR HOU 0.00 7.14
Jaron Brown WR ARl  @LAR 3.70 554 Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 1410 8.37
Jared Cook TE OAK vKAN 15.70  5.93 Mike Williams WR LAC vDEN 0.00 0.59
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @CLE 8.92 1522 * Drew Brees QB NOR @GNB 19.24 19.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SFO 5390 1358 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VCIN 2420 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 440 16.13 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI VvCAR 7.00 6.30 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN vBAL 570 883 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NWE 1.60 9.36 *
Davgnte Adams WR GNB v NOR 1.20 11.28 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BUF 7.30 6.04 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @CHI 410 988 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @LAC 090 837 *
JEvlt('am EEIthrtam lE SLG v \?VEAAS ig-gg ;-‘11; Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VvBAL 430 7.08 *
ake Ellio \ . . Brandon McManus K DEN @LAC 0.00 7.24 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI vWAS  10.00 12.88 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC @IND  30.00 17.88 *
gndy Iiﬂton Sg '?Ilil\ll\l g(P:ILTE 1;-38 13-23 Philip Rivers QB LAC VvDEN 2332 21.35
errick Henry . . Eddie Lac RB SEA @NYG 430 141
Alfred Morris RB DAL @SFO 240 439 DeAndre Hyopkins WR HOU 0.00 16.86
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @PHI 12.40 859 Charles Clay TE BUF vTAM 0.00 4.55
T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 2.70 10.16 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN  @OAK 2.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA @NYG 3236 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @PHI 28.92 21.10 *
Todg Gurley RB  LAR V@ARl 29.40 2383 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvCAR 6.50 13.39 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @GNB 2500 1594 * LeSean McCo RB BUF vTAM 2220 1516 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @CHI 480 7.86 * Ty Montgomer))// RB GNB vNOR 150 4.48 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 410 1174 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @NYG 1820 11.07 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vWAS 370 962 ~ Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @MIA  11.90 831 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @SFO 1440 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 1230 11.72 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvJAC 0.00 8.30 * Wil Lutz K NOR @GNB 9.40 10.52 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BAL 10.00 894 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v TAM 8.00 875 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vSEA 9.36  14.50 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vTAM 2202 1542
Cole Beasley WR DAL @SFO 240 3.46 Randall Cobb WR GNB vNOR 150 6.44
John Brown WR ARl @LAR 0.60 3.62 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 0.00 4.72
Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 10.53 Cameron Brate TE TAM @BUF 6.00 7.07
Eric Ebron TE DET 0.00 534 Dan Bailey K DAL @SFO 2.00 5.37
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Derek Carr QB OAK vKAN 4018 1613 = Brett Hundley QB GNB vNOR 1388 878 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vWAS 770 813 ¥ Kareem Hunt RB KAN @OAK 1170 1833 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM @BUF 8.00 421 * Adrian Peterson RB ARl @LAR 330 506 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CHI 460 979 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvCIN 050 559 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @SFO 1230 830 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 30.20 1395 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vATL 710 529 ¢ Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNOR 1.30 564 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC VDEN 730 531 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NWE 060 511 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @NWE 1.00 1089 * Justin Tucker K BAL @MIN 1620 10.91 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR @GNB 4.00 1288 * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT v CIN 12.00 12.06 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 0.00 13.55 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @LAC 6.10 10.19
JDO?/Mi)t(OTD ) \FIQVBR ’\Cﬂlm @l\llj\l(T] ggg Z-gg LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vWAS 290 6.73
eVante Parker \ . . Marlon Mack RB IND VvJAC 6.60 5.54
Adam Thielen WR MIN v BAL 4,10 11.48 Tyler Lockett WR SEA @NYG 4.40 5.28
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Delanie Walker TE TEN

@CLE

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Jamaal Charles RB DEN
Chris Ivory RB JAC

Mike Evans WR TAM
Pierre Garcon WR SFO
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Ryan Succop K TEN
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Leonard Fournette RB JAC

Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN

Detroit Lions D/ST DET

v CIN

@LAC
@IND
@BUF
v DAL
@CLE
v ATL

@CLE
@CLE
@IND

v DEN
v BAL

4.30

20.96
2.20
8.70

17.80
4.90
4.00
5.10

16.60

10.00
0.00
0.00
4.10
0.00
0.00

6.49

19.79
2.97
4.24
9.51
3.44
7.72

11.78

10.44
8.75

14.64
9.84

14.33
9.92

14.00

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz QB PHI
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Eric Decker WR TEN
J.J. Nelson WR ARI
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Vernon Davis TE WAS

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK
Theo Riddick RB DET
Sammy Watkins WR LAR
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

v WAS
@NWE
v ATL
@CLE
@LAR
@GNB
@PHI
v ATL
@NYG
@SFO
v KAN

Vv ARI

42.02
9.00
3.10
0.00
3.90
8.20
6.70

11.80
4.00

39.96
0.90
0.00
4.20
0.00

22.55
11.26
4.24
4.08
4.72
10.47
5.49
11.31
13.00
19.73
10.41
6.51
7.96
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Week 8 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ VATL 280 342
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 1356 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE vLAC 1952 2304 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL v MIA 570 7.69 * Frank Gore RB IND @CIN 10.10 10.04 *
Latavius Murray RB  MIN @CLE 470 972 * Duke Johnson RB CLE vMIN 430 9.83 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v SFO 1.40 2.13 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ VATL 6.10 9.01 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @DET 7.00 17.33 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI v SFO 2.60 1023 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS v DAL 000 225 ~ Brandin Cooks WR NWE vLAC 260 1151 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vHOU 1890 751 * *
Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 500 871 * Kai Frbath KN \éDSCFL?E 1730 o8s -
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v MIA 44.00 16.63 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN vIND 24.00 9.38 *
Alex Smith QB KAN VvDEN  15.38 23.64 Jared Goff QB LAR 0.00 20.34
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE v MIN 18.80 7.77 Ameer Abdullah RB DET VvPIT 3.80 6.21
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 0.00 862 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 7.09
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 11.90 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @DET  36.30 10.42
0.J. Howard TE TAM vCAR 160 5.45 Greg Zuerlein K  LAR 0.00 12.07
Fantasy lIdiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL @NYJ 1986 16.77 * Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 1.70 1479 *
A!vin Kamara RB  NOR v CHI 13.60 16.90 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v SFO 410 813 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vLAC 540 1131 ~* Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 520 979 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vLAC 140 518 * Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF VvOAK 1290 614 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @BUF 520 946 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK @BUF 830 786 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @BAL 330 929 * Will Fuller WR HOU @SEA 3850 7.14 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 050 226 * David Njoku TE CLE vMIN 1.90 4.48 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF v OAK 1190 922 * Robbie Gould K SFO @PHI 6.00 1153 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @NOR 8.00 1231 * Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR @TAM  12.00 11.25 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vPIT 18.02 21.63 Carlos Hyde RB SFO @PHI 470 11.24
Aaron Jones RB GNB 0.00 564 James White RB NWE vLAC 8.70 4.88
Jaron Brown WR ARI 0.00 554 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0.00 8.37
Jared Cook TE OAK @BUF 570 593 Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 0.70 059
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 0.00 16.38 Martellus Bennett TE NWE vLAC 0.00 1.79
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Andy Dalton QB CIN VIND 22.72 1658 ¥ Drew Brees QB NOR vCHI 11.96 19.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 3340 13.58 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @DET 12.10 18.35 *
Melyin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 30.90 16.13 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NOR 6.80 6.30 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 740 859 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NYJ 1040 936 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @TAM 110 988 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @SEA 4940 16.86 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @CIN 150 1016 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @KAN  6.60 837 *
Iy:(er Elrlpf:t lE ngl\: v g\‘F% 13-?8 g-ig Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CLE 870 7.08 *
ake Ellio v . . Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 740 7.24 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI vSFO  26.00 12.88 * Kansas City Chiefs ~D/STKAN vDEN  28.00 10.25 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 0.00 15.22 Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 1148 21.35
Derrick Henry RB TEN 0.00 9.69 Eddie Lacy RB SEA vHOU 0.00 1.41
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @CLE 20.20 8.83 DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 3.70 6.04
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 11.28 Charles Clay TE BUF vOAK 0.00 455
Evan Engram TE NYG 0.00 7.41 Jacksonville Jaguars  D/ST JAC 0.00 17.88
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA vHOU 42.08 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS v DAL 11.52 21.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCHI 1190 1594 = Jordan Howard RB CHI @NOR 17.10 1339 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @TAM 940 786 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF v OAK 3430 1516 *
Cole Beasley WR DAL @WAS 0.80 346 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vHOU 540 11.07 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vIND 870 1174 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ VATL 140 831 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vSFO 2020 9.62 * Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 6.40 7.07 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @WAS 310 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvDEN 2730 11.72 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @CIN 11.30 8.30 * Wil Lutz K NOR v CHI 11.40 10.52 *
qunesot_a Vikings D/ISTMIN @CLE  10.00 894 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF vOAK  20.00 875 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 0.00 14.50 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vOAK 1870 15.42
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 23.83 Ty Montgomery RB GNB 0.00 4.48
John Brown WR ARI 0.00 3.62 Randall Cobb WR GNB 0.00 6.44
Golden Tate WR DET vPIT 6.60 10.53 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 0.00 4.72
Eric Ebron TE DET VvPIT 580 5.34 Dan Bailey K DAL @WAS 0.00 5.37
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @SEA 4578 1355 * Derek Carr QB OAK @BUF 1252 16.13 *
Doug Martin RB TAM vCAR 750 421 > C.J. Anderson RB DEN @KAN 850 1019 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvIND 890 746 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN vDEN 6.80 1833 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @WAS 390 830 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CHI 6.80 819 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE vLAC 6.00 529 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vDEN 0.80 13.95 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @NYJ 7.40 12.68 i Kenny Stills WR MIA @BAL 6.50 8.73 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @NWE 110 531 Austin Hooper TE ATL @NYJ 10.70 511 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @NYJ 1520 1089 * Justin Tucker K  BAL VMIA 1430 1091 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v CHI 6.00 12.88 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT ~@DET 6.00 12.06 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 897 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI VvSFO 1420 6.73
Adrian Peterson RB ARI 0.00 5.06 Marlon Mack RB IND @CIN 15.30 5.54
DeVante 'Parker WR MIA  @BAL 0.00 4.56 Martavis Bryant WR PIT @DET 0.00 5.59
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CLE 18.80 11.48 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 5.64
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Delanie Walker

TE TEN

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger
Jamaal Charles
Lamar Miller
Keenan Allen
Mike Evans

Pierre Garcon
Rob Gronkowski
Matt Prater
Detroit Lions
Leonard Fournette
Chris Ivory

Stefon Diggs
Rishard Matthews
Tennessee Titans

QB PIT
RB DEN
RB HOU
WR LAC
WR TAM
WR SFO
TE NWE
K DET
D/ST DET
RB JAC
RB JAC
WR MIN
WR TEN
D/ST TEN

@DET
@KAN
@SEA
@NWE
v CAR
@PHI
v LAC
v PIT

v PIT

@CLE

0.00

19.68
2.40
19.30
6.10
6.00
1.70
11.70
20.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.70
0.00
0.00

6.49

19.79
2.97
9.84

14.33
9.51
3.44

11.78

10.01

14.00

14.64
4.24
9.92
7.72
8.75

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz
Devonta Freeman
Mike Gillislee
Theo Riddick
Marvin Jones
Michael Thomas
Vernon Davis
Stephen Gostkowski
Seattle Seahawks
Dak Prescott
Marshawn Lynch
J.J. Nelson
Sammy Watkins
Houston Texans

QB PHI
RB ATL
RB NWE
RB DET
WR DET
WR NOR
TE WAS
K  NWE
D/ST SEA
QB DAL
RB OAK
WR ARI
WR LAR
D/ST HOU

v SFO
@NYJ
v LAC
v PIT
v PIT
v CHI
v DAL
v LAC
v HOU
@WAS
@BUF

@SEA

24.14
6.10
3.40
4.50

17.80
7.70
2.00

14.90

28.00
7.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

22.55
11.26
4.24
6.51
12.51
10.47
5.49
11.31
13.00
19.73
10.41
4.72
7.96
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Week 9 Adam Thielen WR MIN 0.00 11.48
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Alex Smith QB KAN @DAL 2542 2364 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NYG 44.44 2034 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 460 1027 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET @GNB 9.70 621 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG VLAR 790 8.62 * Frank Gore RB IND @HOU 7.70 10.04 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @SFO 7.00 1190 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ vBUF 7.40 901 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR vATL 370 112~ Nelson Agholor WR PHI vDEN 3.60 1023 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NYG 2500 827 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG VLAR 7.00 7.09 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vWAS 590 751 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vDEN 0.00 9.09 *
Graham Gano K CAR VATL 9.60 871 Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NYG 1830 12.07 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @TEN 8.00 16.63 ~ Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN @JAC 200 938 *
Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 20.08 20.91 Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 23.04
Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 12.50 7.69 Duke Johnson RB CLE 0.00 9.83
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0.00 7.77 Alfred Morris RB DAL vKAN 1.10 4.39
Latavius Murray RB MIN 0.00 9.72 Brandin Cooks WR NWE 0.00 11.51
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 17.33 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0.00 10.42
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 2152 16.77 * Jameis Winston QB TAM @NOR 348 1479 *
Aar.on Jones RB GNB vDET 120 564 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI vDEN 19.70 813 *
Alvin !(amara RB NOR vTAM 28.20 16.90 : Carlos Hyde RB SFO VARI 1250 11.24 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK @MIA 5.80 9.46 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v ATL 1540 979 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v OAK 920 929 ~ Michael Crabtree WR OAK @MIA 400 7.86 *
3"°h§”§d kSanu ¥VER g;&( gm? 13-28 ;-gg Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NYG 540 837 *
ared Coo . . 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR -140 545 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @NYJ 3.00 922 * Robbie Gould K SFO VARI 520 1153 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR @NYG 12.00 16.38 * Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR Vv ATL 6.00 1125 *
Mlatthew Stafford QB DET @GNB 26.44 21.63 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN 0.00 -0.19
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0.00 11.31 James White RB NWE 0.00 4.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0.00 5.8 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @NYJ 0.00 6.14
Jordan Reed TE WAS @SEA 0.00 226 Will Fuller WR HOU vIND 320 7.14
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 0.00 1231 David Njoku TE CLE 0.00 4.48
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vBAL 18.32 1522 * Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 2272 1935 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vKAN 15.30 13.58 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 11.40 9.36 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @SEA 310 859 * Matt Forte RB NYJ vBUF 2460 559 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vDET 530 1128 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 17.60 16.86 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 280 222 > DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 330 604 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 4650 10.16 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @PHI ~ 13.00 837 *
Evan Engram TE NYG VLAR 16.00 741 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR @NYG 6.80 222 *
Jake Elliott K PHI vDEN 1050 919 * Brandon McManus K  DEN @PHI 1550 7.24 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI vDEN ~ 10.00 12.88 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v CIN 16.00 17.88 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 0.00 16.13 Philip Rivers QB LAC 0.00 21.35
Derrick Henry RB TEN vBAL 9.60 9.69 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 18.35
Jerigk McKinnon RB MIN 0.00 8.83 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 0.00 6.30
Devin Funchess WR CAR VATL 8.60 9.88 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 7.08
Josh Gordon WR CLE 000 297 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @DAL 2.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA VvWAS 25.58 26.00 * Tyrod Taylor QB BUF @NYJ 30.90 15.42 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NYG 2240 2383 Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvOAK 1040 829 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR vTAM 7.90 15.94 LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 250 15.16 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @JAC 060 11.74 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vBUF 1380 11.19 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vDEN 2340 9.62 Doug Baldwin WR SEA VWAS 2480 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR DET @GNB 16.30 10.53 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @PHI 3.00 472 *
Jason Witten TE DAL vKAN 050 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @DAL 13.30 11.72 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 10.30 8.30 * Wil Lutz K NOR v TAM 7.00 10.52 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v KAN 6.00 950 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF @NYJ 200 875 *
Eli Manning QB NYG VLAR 15.80 14.50 Kirk Cousins QB WAS @SEA 8.28 21.10
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR VATL -1.90 7.86 Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 13.39
Cole Beasley WR DAL vKAN 14.40 3.46 Ty Montgomery RB GNB vDET 510 4.48
thn Brown WR ARl @SFO 520 3.62 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ vBUF 3.80 831
Eric Ebron TE DET @GNB 350 534 Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 090 7.07
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Jacoby Brjssett QB IND @HOU 3152 15.56 : Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 19.00 16.13 *
Doug Martin RB  TAM @NOR 070 421 C.J. Anderson RB DEN @PHI 1.30 1019 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vBAL 4.10 8.97 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @DAL 6.10 18.33 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARI @SFO 19.70 5.06 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vTAM 1490 8.19 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vKAN 730 830 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DAL  19.30 1395 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 16.80 1268 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vDET 350 564 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ v BUF 200 342 ~* Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 360 511 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 730 1089 * Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 9.90 1091 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v TAM 2400 1288 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @CAR 6.00 838 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO VARI 0.00 6.06 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vDEN 3.70 6.73
Joe Mixon RB CIN @JAC 1060 7.46 Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 290 554
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00 529 Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0.00 5.59
DeVante Parker WR MIA v OAK 7.60 4.56 Delanie Walker TE TEN vBAL 7.10 6.49
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Pittsburgh Steelers

DIST PIT

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Josh McCown
Chris Ivory

Lamar Miller

Mike Evans
Rishard Matthews
Kenny Stills

Jack Doyle

Matt Prater
Detroit Lions

Ben Roethlisberger
Leonard Fournette
Keenan Allen
Stefon Diggs

Rob Gronkowski

NYJ
JAC
HOU
TAM
TEN
MIA
IND
DET

D/ST DET

0B
RB
WR
WR
TE

PIT
JAC
LAC
MIN
NWE

v BUF
v CIN
v IND
@NOR
v BAL
v OAK
@HOU
@GNB
@GNB

v CIN

0.00

21.90
10.40
9.10
1.30
16.00
2.80
6.30
13.50
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.06

15.23
4.24
9.84
9.51
7.72
8.73
6.06

10.01

14.00

19.79

14.64

14.33
9.92

11.78

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz
Devonta Freeman
Marshawn Lynch
Marvin Jones
Paul Richardson
Michael Thomas
Vernon Davis
Ryan Succop
Seattle Seahawks
Dak Prescott
Mike Gillislee
Theo Riddick
Stephen Gostkowski
Houston Texans

0B
RB

PHI
ATL
OAK
DET
SEA
NOR
WAS
TEN

D/IST SEA

0B
RB
RB
K

DAL
NWE
DET
NWE

D/ST HOU

v DEN
@CAR
@MIA
@GNB
v WAS
v TAM
@SEA
v BAL
v WAS
v KAN

@GNB

v IND

32.76
6.40
21.30
33.70
4.10
6.50
7.20
6.80
23.00
33.66
0.00
7.30
0.00
20.00

22.55
11.26
10.41
12.51
7.71
10.47
5.49
10.44
13.00
19.73
4.24
6.51
11.31
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Week 10 Greg Olsen TE CAR VvMIA 0.00 2.07
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Cam Newton QB CAR Vv MIA 43.66 20.91 * Tom Brady QB NWE @DEN 28.64 23.04 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @DET 1550 7.77 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO vNYG 10.40 11.24 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @SFO 10.80 8.62 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @DET 8:80 9:83 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @IND 470 1733 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @ATL 530 439 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI Vv SEA 16.30 11.90 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 19.20 7.09 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vHOU 4310 827 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @IND 15.70 10.42 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @ARI 1470 751 * Tyler Kroft TE CIN @TEN 040 534 *
Kai Forbath K MIN @WAS 1030 983 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR vHOU 17.60 1207 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @WAS 400 894 * Cincinnati Bengals  D/STCIN @TEN  12.00 9.38 *
Alex Smith QB KAN 0.00 23.64 Frank Gore RB IND VPIT 6.10 10.04
Javorius Allen RB  BAL 0.00 7.69 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @TAM 1.60 9.01
Alex Collins RB  BAL 0.00 10.27 Nelson Agholor WR  PHI 0.00 10.23
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vMIN 6.70 859 Brandin Cooks WR NWE @DEN 7.40 1151
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0.00 16.63 Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 9.09
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCLE 30.66 21.63 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvHOU 36.50 20.34 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 120 564 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vMIA 17.00 979 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BUF 2480 16.90 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ARI 390 145 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @DEN 1150 11.31 i Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vNOR 420 614 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE @DEN 3.60 5.18 Will Fuller WR HOU @LAR 150 7.14 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @CAR 1020 9.29 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR vHOU 470 837 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA @CAR 6.80 374 * David Njoku TE CLE @DET 030 448 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF v NOR 470 922 * Robbie Gould K SFO v NYG 8.30 1153 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR vHOU  14.00 16.38 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v MIA 200 1125 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL  17.60 16.77 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @WAS  0.00 -0.19
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 9.46 Jay Ajayi RB PHI 0.00 8.13
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v DAL 2.90 7.08 James White RB NWE @DEN 7.80 4.88
Jared Cook TE OAK 0.00 5.93 Michael Crabtree WR OAK 0.00 7.86
Jordan Reed TE WAS v MIN 0.00 2.26 0.J. Howard TE TAM v NYJ 0.00 5.45
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvCIN 18.66 15.22 * Drew Brees QB NOR @BUF 13.96 19.35 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @JAC 420 1613 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @IND 11.20 1835 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN VvCIN 520 969 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI vGNB 110 630 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @WAS 470 883 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 1480 936 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vCIN 280 222 7 DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU @LAR  16.10 16.86 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vMIA 27.20  9.88 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vNWE 1040 837 *
JEva[T LEngLam lE S\IXCG @LSAFCO 2}118 ;'gsls i Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @WAS 370 7.08 *
osh Lambo v . . Brandon McManus K DEN v NWE 11.80 7.24 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DEN ~ 18.00 9.75  * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v LAC 400 17.88 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 0.00 13.58 Philip Rivers QB LAC @JAC 18.40 21.35
Rod Smith RB DAL @ATL 290 5.46 Matt Forte RB NYJ @TAM 0.00 559
Josh Gordon WR CLE @DET 0.00 297 DeSean Jackson WR TAM vNYJ 8.20 6.04
T Y Hilton WR IND VvPIT 2.30 10.16 Charles Clay TE BUF VvNOR 130 455
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0.00 12.88 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 0.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 2342 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS vMIN 2858 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vHOU 1360 23.83 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vGNB 540 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BUF  36.10 1594 i Doug Martin RB TAM vNYJ 510 421 *
John Brown WR ARl vSEA 270  3.62 LeSean McCoy RB BUF vNOR 6.00 15.16 *
AJ. Green WR CIN @TEN 2850 11.74 i Robby Anderson WR NYJ @TAM 1750 11.19 *
Golden Tate WR DET vCLE 21.70 10.53 . Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 9.50 11.07 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @ATL 590 6.00 Cameron Brate TE TAM vNYJ 1.00 7.07 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvPIT 6.80 8.30 * Wil Lutz K NOR @BUF 13.30 10.52 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  @ATL 400 950 * Chicago Bears D/STCHI v GNB 6.00 1231 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @SFO  20.92 14.50 Kenyan Drake RB MIA @CAR 21.20 8.29
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR vMIA 16.00 7.86 Ty Montgomery RB GNB @CHI 15.80 4.48
Cole Beasley WR DAL @ATL 230 3.46 Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @TAM 350 831
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 0.00 9.62 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN VNWE 1870 4.72
Eric Ebron TE DET vCLE 12.90 5.34 Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 11.72
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF vNOR 194 1542 * Blake Bortles QB JAC VLAC 1632 17.87 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @TEN 1000 746 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN v NWE 550 10.19 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vCIN 25.20 8.97 * Marlon Mack RB IND VPIT 2.60 5.54 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl v SEA 220 506 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT @IND 6.20 559 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @ATL 390 830 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @BUF 030 819 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 570 1268 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CHI 2.00 564 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @JAC 070 531 ~* Delanie Walker TE TEN VvCIN 6.30 6.49 *
Matt Bryant K ATL vDAL 11.00 10.89 * Chris Boswell K PIT @IND 740 1056 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR @BUF 6.00 1288 * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT ~ @IND 8.00 12.06 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vCLE 1150 6.21 Derek Carr QB OAK 0.00 16.13
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DEN 0.00 529 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 0.00 6.73
DeVante Parker WR MIA @CAR 6.60 4.56 Kareem Hunt RB KAN 0.00 18.33
Adam Thielen WR MIN @WAS 27.60 11.48 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 13.95

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 19/36



- Fantasy
Spovts

FOOTBALL MOES

www.rtsports.com
2017 Rosters
Wed Sep 5 5:49am ET

Justin Tucker

K

BAL

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger
Leonard Fournette
Lamar Miller
Keenan Allen
Stefon Diggs
Rishard Matthews
Rob Gronkowski
Matt Prater
Detroit Lions

Josh McCown
Chris Ivory

Mike Evans
Kenny Stills

Jack Doyle

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
JAC
HOU
LAC
MIN
TEN
NWE
DET

D/ST DET

0B
RB
WR
WR
TE

NYJ
JAC
TAM
MIA
IND

@IND
v LAC
@LAR
@JAC
@WAS
v CIN
@DEN
v CLE
v CLE
@TAM
v LAC
v NYJ
@CAR
v PIT

0.00

20.94
4.60
7.40
5.40

13.80
5.00
7.40
9.60

24.00

13.48
0.10
0.00
6.70
0.90

10.91

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
7.72
11.78
10.01
14.00
15.23
4.24
9.51
8.73
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott
Devonta Freeman
Theo Riddick
Marvin Jones
Paul Richardson
Michael Thomas
Vernon Davis
Ryan Succop
Seattle Seahawks
Carson Wentz
Mike Gillislee
Marshawn Lynch
Stephen Gostkowski
Houston Texans

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
ATL
DET
DET
SEA
NOR
WAS
TEN

D/IST SEA

0B
RB
RB
K

PHI
NWE
OAK
NWE

D/ST HOU

@ATL
v DAL
v CLE
v CLE
@ARI
@BUF
v MIN
v CIN
@ARI

@DEN

@DEN
@LAR

16.24
0.30
10.70
2.20
4.30
16.70
7.60
7.40
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
6.00

19.73
11.26
6.51
12.51
7.71
10.47
5.49
10.44
13.00
22.55
4.24
10.41
11.31
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Week 11 Greg Olsen TE CAR 0.00 2.07
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Alex Smith QB KAN @NYG 590 2364 * Tom Brady QB NWE @OAK 3560 23.04 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vJAC 1.80 7.77 * Duke Johnson RB CLE vJAC 15.60 9.83 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 1230 859 * Alfred Morris RB DAL vPHI 910 439 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvTEN 46.40 17.33 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @OAK 31.90 11.51 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @HOU 18.10 11.90 * Margise Lee WR JAC @CLE 450 5.74 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @MIN 810 827 * JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v TEN 470 1042 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VATL 1380 751 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 0.80 9.09 *
Kai Forbath K MIN v LAR 6.90 983 ~* Greg Zuerlein K LAR @MIN 1.00 12.07 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @GNB  32.00 16.63 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @DEN 12,00 9.38 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 0.00 2091 Frank Gore RB IND 0.00 10.04
Alex Collins RB BAL @GNB 13.10 10.27 Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0.00 11.24
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vKAN 15.00 8.62 Bilal Powell RB  NYJ 0.00 9.01
Davaﬂte Adams WR GNB v BAL 17.60 11.28 Corey Coleman WR CLE vJAC 8.00 266
T Y Hilton WR IND 0.00 10.16 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vKAN 0.00 7.09
Fantasy lIdiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 2226 2163 * Jared Goff QB LAR @MIN 9.80 20.34 *
A!vin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 2260 16.90 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @DAL 10.10 813 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @OAK 17.80 11.31 i Rex Burkhead RB NWE @OAK 370 6.80 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK v NWE 8.80 9.6 X Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @LAC 200 614 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA vTAM 1350 9.29 Michael Crabtree WR OAK v NWE 710 786 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @SEA 9.70 7.08 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @MIN 440 837 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA vTAM 3.00 374 ~* David Njoku TE CLE vJAC 1.30 4.48 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @LAC 8.00 9.22 * Jake Elliott K PHI @DAL 1.00 9.19 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR  @MIN 0.00 1638 ~ Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC vBUF  38.00 1250 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL @SEA  21.00 16.77 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v LAR 0.00 -0.19
Aaron Jones RB  GNB vBAL 0.00 564 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 0.00 9.79
Danny Amendola WR NWE @OAK 1260 5.18 James White RB NWE @OAK 1.30 4.88
Jared Cook TE OAK vNWE 3.60 593 Will Fuller WR HOU VARI 0.00 7.14
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 0.00 226 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0.00 11.25
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @PIT 16.74 1522 * Drew Brees QB NOR v WAS 2460 19.35 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vBUF 17.00 16.13 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvTEN 10.30 18.35 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN VLAR 6.00 8.83 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @SEA 11.80 9.36 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vBAL 950 824 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVARI 16.60 16.86 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @PIT 270 222 i DeSean Jackson WR TAM @MIA 880 6.04 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 520 510 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN v CIN 1540 837 *
JEva[? LEngLam lE S\IXCG V@ KCAL’\EI g-?g ;-gé Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VLAR 580 7.08 *
osh Lambo . . Brandon McManus K DEN v CIN 6.50 7.24 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/STPHI  @DAL ~ 28.00 12.88 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC @CLE  32.00 17.88 *
Ezelgel Elliott RB DAL vVvPHI 0.00 13.58 Philip Rivers QB LAC VBUF 22.04 21.35
Derrick Henry RB TEN @PIT 3.20 9.69 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vBUF 14.80 574
Rod Smith RB DAL v PHI 110 5.46 Matt Forte RB NYJ 0.00 5.59
Devin Funchess WR CAR 0.00 9.88 Charles Clay TE BUF @LAC 270 455
Josh Gordon WR CLE VvJAC 0.00 297 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @NYG 2.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA VATL 33.92 26.00 : Kirk Cousins QB WAS @NOR 35.98 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @MIN 1160 23.83 Jordan Howard RB CHI VvDET 2650 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 2950 15.94 : Doug Martin RB TAM @MIA 440 421 *
AJ. Green WR CIN @DEN 14.00 11.74 X LeSean McCoy RB BUF @LAC 3560 1516 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @DAL  17.70 9.62 Doug Baldwin WR SEA VATL 13.00 11.07 *
Gc?lden Tate WR DET @CHI 3.20 1053 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v CIN 1.50 472 *
Eric Ebron TE DET @CHI 490 534 ~* Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYG 1290 11.72 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @SEA 1140 1089 * Wil Lutz K NOR vWAS 1740 1052 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v PHI 000 950 * Arizona Cardinals D/STARI @HOU  6.00 938 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vKAN 8.70 14.50 Kenyan Drake RB MIA vTAM 1.40 8.29
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0.00 7.86 Ty Montgomery RB GNB vBAL 0.00 4.48
Cole Beasley WR DAL vPHI 0.70  3.46 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0.00 11.19
John Brown WR ARl @HOU 180 3.62 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL @GNB 340 444
Jason Witten TE DAL vPHI 0.70  6.00 Cameron Brate TE TAM @MIA 120 7.07
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Jay Cutler QB MIA v TAM 042 1164 > Derek Carr QB OAK VNWE 1448 1613 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @PIT 470 897 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN vCIN 9.60 1019 *
Adl"lan Peterson RB ARl  @HOU 3.90 5.06 : Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYG 7.70 1833 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @SEA 7.10 12.68 X Nelson Agholor WR PHI @DAL 0.00 1023 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA vTAM 2.60 4.56 Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYG 8.40 13.95 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vVvLAR 29.30 11.48 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vBAL 240 5.64 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vBUF 250 531 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @PIT 920 649 *
Harrison Butker ) K KAN @NYG 9.20 10.65 * Justin Tucker K BAL @GNB 12.10 10.91 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v WAS 400 1288 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT vTEN  20.00 12.06 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET @CHI 950 6.21 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @DAL 570 6.73
Joe Mixon RB CIN @DEN 490 746 Marlon Mack RB IND 0.00 554
Dez Bryant WR DAL v PHI 6.30 8.30 Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvTEN 3.00 5.59
Chris Hogan WR NWE @OAK 0.00 529 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vWAS 8.70 8.19
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Chris Boswell K

PIT

v TEN

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Josh McCown QB NYJ
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Kenny Stills WR MIA
Jack Doyle TE IND

v TEN
@CLE
Vv ARI
v BUF
v LAR
@PIT
@OAK
@CHI
@CHI

@CLE
@MIA
v TAM

19.10

40.96
16.80
14.30
36.20
3.20
28.30
3.70
11.20
16.00
0.00
0.60
9.20
35.00
0.00

10.56

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
7.72
11.78
10.01
14.00
15.23
4.24
9.51
8.73
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz QB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Theo Riddick RB
Marvin Jones WR
Paul Richardson WR
Michael Thomas WR
Vernon Davis TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

PHI
OAK
DET
DET
SEA
NOR
WAS
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Ryan Succop K TEN
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

@DAL
v NWE
@CHI
@CHI
v ATL
v WAS
@NOR
@OAK
v ATL
v PHI
@SEA
@OAK
@PIT
Vv ARI

24.02
7.70
3.90

17.50
5.60
9.10
6.70

21.30
4.00

-4.20
0.00
0.00
6.40
8.00

22.55
10.41
6.51
12.51
7.71
10.47
5.49
11.31
13.00
19.73
11.26
4.24
10.44
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Week 12 Hunter Henry TE LAC @DAL 13.60 5.31
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland
Cam Newton QB CAR @NYJ 1752 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE vMIA 28.08 23.04 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG @WAS 390 862 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO vSEA 6.80 11.24 *
Samaje Perine RB WAS vNYG 18.00 6.03 * Duke Johnson RB CLE @CIN 6:70 9:83 *
Antoniq Brown WR PIT VvGNB 3890 1733 * Alfred Morris RB DAL VvLAC 490 439 *
Larry Fltzgerald WR ARl VvJAC 3.20 11.90 : Corey Coleman WR CLE @CIN 6.40 266 *
TY Hilton WR IND VvTEN 150 10.16 Brandin Cooks WR NWE v MIA 1540 1151 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @SFO 940 751 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v CHI 2430 9.09 *
Kai Forbath K MIN @DET 660 983 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR VvNOR 1950 1207 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v HOU 10.00 16.63 * Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 8.00 938 *
Alex Smith QB KAN vBUF 1446 23.64 Frank Gore RB IND VvTEN  16.90 10.04
Alex Collins RB BAL vHOU 12.00 10.27 Bilal Powell RB NYJ VCAR 460 9.01
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @CIN 1050 7.77 Margise Lee WR JAC @ARI 130 574
Davante Adams WR GNB @PIT 20.20 11.28 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 0.00 7.09
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNOR 0.00 827 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v GNB 0.00 10.42
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matthew Stafford QB DET vMIN 21.00 21.63 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNOR 23.16 20.34 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @LAR 4480 16.90 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI v CHI 330 813 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vMIA 16.30 11.31 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE vMIA 17.30 6.80 *
Amari Cooper WR  OAK v DEN 6.90 946 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NYJ 9.70 979 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA @NWE  7.00 929 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vDEN 0.00 7.86 *
3"°h§”§d kSanu ¥VER g;&( v E/Em 13-;13 ;-gg Cooper Kupp WR LAR VNOR 16.60 837 *
ared Cool v . : David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 470 448 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF @KAN 1490 922 * Adam Vinatieri K IND vTEN 1120 830 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR v NOR 6.00 16.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DAL  20.00 1250 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvTAM 1878 16.77 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @DET 0.00 -0.19
Aaron Jones RB GNB @PIT 0.00 564 James White RB NWE v MIA 150 4.88
Danny Amendola WR NWE v MIA 150 518 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF @KAN 0.00 6.14
Jor'dan Reed TE WAS vNYG 0.00 2.26 Will Fuller WR HOU @BAL 0.00 7.14
Julius Thomas TE MIA @NWE 520 3.74 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR @NYJ 3200 11.25
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 7.76 15.22 * Drew Brees QB NOR @LAR 16.34 19.35 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DAL 880 16.13 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vGNB 1630 1835 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @IND 890 969 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 2470 936 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @DET 540 883 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @BAL 1750 16.86 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 390 222 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 6.00 6.04 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NYJ 1580 9.88 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @OAK 180 837 *
JEva[? LEngLam lE S\IXCG gXVF/:lS %'28 ;-gé Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 2130 7.08 *
osh Lambo . . Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 200 724 *
Philadelphia Eagles ~ D/ST PHI v CHI 8.00 1288 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @ARI 18.00 17.88 *
Ezekiel 'E||I0tt RB DAL VLAC 0.00 13.58 Philip Rivers QB LAC @DAL 39.36 21.35
Rod Smith RB DAL VvLAC 10.80  5.46 Austin Ekeler RB LAC @DAL 7.00 5.74
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @PIT 3150 8.24 Matt Forte RB NYJ VCAR 260 559
Kenny Golladay WR DET v MIN 6.10 5.10 Charles Clay TE BUF @KAN 6.00 4.55
Josh Gordon WR CLE @CIN 0.00 297 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v BUF 4.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury
Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO 2662 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS vNYG  19.08 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNOR 1280 23.83 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @PHI 190 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR @LAR 3.60 1594 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @KAN 7.90 1516 *
AJ. Green WR CIN VvCLE 6.60 11.74 i Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 1440 972 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CHI 1120  9.62 Robby Anderson WR NYJ VvCAR 4060 11.19 *
Gc?lden Tate WR DET vMIN 2.00 10.53 : Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 250 11.07 *
Eric Ebron TE DET VvMIN 340 534 Travis Kelce TE KAN vBUF 390 1172 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvTAM 12.50 10.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR @LAR 10.00 10.52 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL vLAC 0.00 950 New England Patriots D/STNWE vMIA 2000 975 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS 1.52 14.50 Doug Martin RB TAM @ATL 330 4.21
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NYJ 8.60 7.86 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vHOU 0.60 4.44
Cole Beasley WR DAL VLAC 190 3.46 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @OAK 120 472
John Brown WR ARl vJAC 0.00 3.62 Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 0.60 7.07
Jason Witten TE DAL vVLAC 4.40 6.00 Arizona Cardinals DISTARI  vJAC 12.00 9.38
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Andy Dalton QB CIN vCLE 2316 1658 * Derek Carr QB OAK VvDEN 2012 1613 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vCLE 3050 746 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @OAK 120 1019 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @IND 1020 897 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN v BUF 260 1833 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vLAC 370 830 * Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvGNB 1310 559 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM 62.80 1268 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBUF 540 1395 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 890 1148 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @PIT 110 564 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @NYJ 100 207 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @IND 1230 649 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v BUF 550 1065 * Justin Tucker K BAL v HOU 15.30 1091 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR @LAR  10.00 12.88 * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT v GNB 8.00 12.06 *
Ameer Abdullah RB DET vMIN 430 6.21 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI vCHI 7.70  6.73
Adrian Peterson RB ARI VvJAC 9.90 5.06 Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 3.10 554
Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 0.00 5.29 Nelson Agholor WR PHI v CHI 18.20 10.23
DeVante Parker WR MIA @NWE 0.50 4.56 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @LAR 7.10 8.19
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Chris Boswell

K

PIT

v GNB

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger
Leonard Fournette
Lamar Miller
Keenan Allen
Mike Evans

Jack Doyle

Rob Gronkowski
Matt Prater
Detroit Lions

Josh McCown
Chris Ivory

Stefon Diggs
Rishard Matthews
Kenny Stills

PIT
JAC
HOU
LAC
TAM
IND
NWE
DET

D/ST DET

0B
RB

WR
WR
WR

NYJ
JAC
MIN
TEN
MIA

v GNB
@ARI
@BAL
@DAL
@ATL
v TEN
v MIA
v MIN
v MIN
v CAR
@ARI
@DET
@IND
@NWE

7.30

36.54
4.20
11.80
34.20
7.80
9.40
23.20
13.40
8.00
35.08
-2.00
7.50
0.00
4.70

10.56

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.51
6.06
11.78
10.01
14.00
15.23
4.24
9.92
7.72
8.73

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz
Marshawn Lynch
Theo Riddick
Marvin Jones
Paul Richardson
Michael Thomas
Vernon Davis
Ryan Succop
Seattle Seahawks
Dak Prescott
Devonta Freeman
Mike Gillislee
Stephen Gostkowski
Houston Texans

0B
RB

PHI
OAK
DET
DET
SEA
NOR
WAS
TEN

D/IST SEA

0B
RB
RB
K

DAL
ATL
NWE
NWE

D/ST HOU

v CHI
v DEN
v MIN
v MIN
@SFO
@LAR
vNYG
@IND
@SFO
v LAC
v TAM
v MIA
v MIA
@BAL

29.98
17.00
3.00
33.90
7.00
5.20
0.00
9.50
8.00
1.16
0.00
0.00
5.00
2.00

22.55
10.41
6.51
12.51
7.71
10.47
5.49
10.44
13.00
19.73
11.26
4.24
11.31
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Week 13 Greg Olsen TE CAR @NOR 0.00 207

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland

Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 24.42 20.91 * Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 7.32 23.04 *
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE @LAC 440 777 % Carlos Hyde RB SFO @CHI 6.60 11.24 *
Samaje Perine RB  WAS @DAL 690 603 * Alfred Morris RB DAL VWAS 2370 4.39 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v TAM 420 11.28 * *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 2110 17.33 * E?;ﬁﬁ.nc ‘é'iomén m ﬁb\l/EE g;ﬁi g:gg 1?2? *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 18.80 11.90 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CIN 170 1042 =
Jimmy Graham TE SEA vPHI 1160 751 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @SEA 240 9.09 *
Kai Forbath K MIN @ATL 200 98 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI  17.70 1207 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DET 24.00 16.63 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN VvPIT 400 938 *
Alex Smith QB KAN @NYJ 5364 23.64 Frank Gore RB IND @JAC 6.10 10.04
Alex Collins RB BAL VvDET 21.80 10.27 Duke Johnson RB CLE @LAC 1.20 9.83
Orleans Darkwa RB  NYG @OAK 9.20 862 Bilal Powell RB NYJ vKAN 11.00 9.01

TY Hilton WR IND @JAC  17.10 10.16 Sterling Shepard WR NYG @OAK 560 7.09
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 0.00 827 Dede Westbrook WR JAC VIND 7.80 2.68
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matthew Stafford QB DET @BAL 12.88 2163 * Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 18.00 20.34 *
A!vin Kamara RB NOR vCAR 27.60 1690 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @SEA 460 813 *
Dion Lewis RB  NWE @BUF 9.20 1131 i Rex Burkhead RB NWE @BUF 2530 6.80 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK vNYG 0.00 9.46 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 1390 979 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA v DEN 620 929 ~ Jamison Crowder WR WAS @DAL 470 694 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL v MIN 430 7.08 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @ARI 6.80 837 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvNYG 090 593 ~ David Njoku TE CLE @LAC 1640 448 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF v NWE 490 922 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 400 830 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR  @ARI 3400 1638 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v CLE  10.00 1250 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VMIN 7.02 16.77 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN @ATL 0.00 -0.19
Aaron Jones RB GNB vTAM  11.00 5.64 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vNWE 0.00 6.14
Danny Amendola WR NWE @BUF 340 518 Michael Crabtree WR OAK vNYG 0.00 7.86
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 0.00 226 Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 0.00 7.14
Julius Thomas TE MIA vDEN 8.00 3.74 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR 6.00 11.25
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Case Keenum QB MIN @ATL  21.08 17.96 i Philip Rivers QB LAC VvCLE 1976 2135 *
Melvin Gprdon RB LAC vCLE 10.60 16.13 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 32.20 18.35 *
Rod Smith RB DAL vWAS 870 546 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL VMIN 490 936 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vTAM 23.30 8.24 * Matt Forte RB NYJ vKAN 18.10 5.59 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @NOR 1500 9.8 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 8.00 16.86 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE @LAC 850 297 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @MIA 270 837 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @OAK 1890 741 i Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @ATL 960 7.08 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VIND 10.90 5.88 Jake Elliott K  PHI @SEA 400 919 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @SEA 400 1288 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 12.00 17.88 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 20.30 15.22 Drew Brees QB NOR VvCAR 16.76 19.35
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vTAM 0.00 9.73 Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCLE 400 5.74
Ezelgel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 0.00 13.58 DeSean Jackson WR TAM @GNB 240 6.04
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 27.90  9.69 Charles Clay TE BUF v NWE 2.00 455
Kenny Golladay WR DET @BAL 440 5.10 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN @NYJ 0.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Russell Wilson QB SEA VvPHI 30.18 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS @DAL 14.64 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 1580 23.83 * Jordan Howard RB CHI VvSFO 3.80 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCAR 1820 1594 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vVNWE 1020 1516 *
AJ. Green WR CIN VvPIT 22.70 11.74 i Latavius Murray RB MIN @ATL 9.70 972 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @SEA 6.10 9.62 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vKAN 16.40 11.19 *
Golden Tate WR DET @BAL 6.90 10.53 i Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvPHI 840 11.07 *
Jason Witten TE DAL VvWAS 6.80 6.00 Travis Kelce TE KAN @NYJ 27.40 11.72 *
Ma'tt Bryant K ATL v MIN 12.10 10.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 7.10 10.52 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vSFO 1800 1231 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF  10.00 9.75 *
Eli Manning QB NYG @OAK 0.00 14.50 Doug Martin RB TAM @GNB 0.00 4.21
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR @NOR 1050 7.86 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL vDET 410 4.44
Cole Beasley WR DAL vWAS 140 3.46 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @MIA 110 472
John Brown WR ARl VvLAR 0.00 3.62 Cameron Brate TE TAM @GNB 21.90 7.07

Eric Ebron TE DET @BAL 3.80 534 Arizona Cardinals D/STARI VvLAR 400 9.38
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro

Andy Dalton QB CIN vPIT 23.26 1658  * Derek Carr QB OAK VvNYG 1748 1613 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN @ATL 11.20 8.83 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @MIA 11.00 10.19 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvPIT 420 746 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN @NYJ 6.30 1833 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN vHOU 7.90 897 ¥ Martavis Bryant WR PIT @CIN 400 559 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vMIN 240 1268 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NYJ 4750 13.95 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @ATL 510 1148 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vTAM 170 564 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC vCLE 810 531 ~ Delanie Walker TE TEN vHOU 1530 649 *
Graham Gano K~ CAR @NOR 3.00 871 * Justin Tucker K  BAL VvDET 18.50 1091 *
New Orleans Saints ~ D/ST NOR v CAR 6.00 12.88 Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT ~ @CIN 400 12.06 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @GNB 2260 14.79 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @SEA 2.60 6.73
Adrian Peterson RB ARl VLAR 0.00 5.06 Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 540 554

Dez Bryant WR DAL vWAS 1510 8.30 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @SEA 2810 10.23
Chris Hogan WR NWE @BUF 0.00 529 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v CAR 330 819
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Chris Boswell K

PIT

@CIN

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Josh McCown QB NYJ
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Kenny Stills WR MIA
Jack Doyle TE IND

@CIN

v IND

@TEN
v CLE

@ATL
@GNB
@BUF
@BAL
@BAL
v KAN
v IND

v HOU
v DEN
@JAC

12.50

21.00
13.90
9.40
21.50
3.70
3.30
19.70
2.00
0.00
33.14
1.50
0.00
16.80
1.60

10.56

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.92
9.51
11.78
10.01
14.00
15.23
4.24
7.72
8.73
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz QB PHI

Devonta Freeman RB ATL

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK
Marvin Jones WR DET
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARI

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Theo Riddick RB DET
Ryan Succop K TEN

@SEA
v MIN

vNYG
@BAL
v PHI

v CAR
v LAR
@BUF
@TEN
v WAS
@BUF
@BAL
v HOU

Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v PHI

17.92
8.10
29.10
9.00
0.80
16.00
4.40
14.00
6.00
18.88
0.00
12.20
7.30
10.00

22.55
11.26
10.41
12.51
7.71
10.47
2.94
11.31
9.56
19.73
4.24
6.51
10.44
13.00

R T T

L T T
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Playoff Week 1
2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak

Alex Smith QB KAN v OAK 10.12 23.64
Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 30.60 10.27
Samaje Perine RB WAS @LAC 520 6.03
Davante Adams WR GNB @CLE 23.40 11.28
Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 36.30 17.33
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvTEN 4.40 11.90
Jimmy Graham TE SEA @JAC 0.00 7.51
Kai Forbath K MIN  @CAR 10.00 9.83
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 6.00 16.63
Cam Newton QB CAR Vv MIN 15.48 20.91
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE vGNB 18.10 7.77
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG vDAL 440 8.62
T Y Hilton WR IND @BUF 2.00 10.16
Robert Woods WR LAR v PHI 0.00 8.27

Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNOR 5.84 16.77
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 2.70 16.90
Dion Lewis RB NWE @MIA 6.70 11.31

Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @HOU 1560 8.35
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @DEN 0.40 831

Jarvis Landry WR MIA v NWE 16.60 9.29
Julius Thomas TE MIA v NWE 1.10 3.74
Steven Hauschka K BUF vIND 1.00 9.22

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI 20.00 16.38
Matthew Stafford QB DET @TAM 1524 21.63
Danny Amendola WR NWE @MIA 7.60 5.18

Amari Cooper WR OAK @KAN 0.00 9.6
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL Vv NOR 14.30 7.08
Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 16.50 5.93

Hall&Hall - Jot Hall

Case Keenum QB MIN @CAR 25.20 17.96
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v NWE 2430 8.29
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vWAS 14.30 16.13
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CLE 2680 8.24
Josh Gordon WR CLE vGNB 1590 2.97
Margise Lee WR JAC v SEA 6.50 5.74
Evan Engram TE NYG vDAL 540 7.41
Josh Lambo K JAC Vv SEA 15.10 5.88
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @CLE 8.00 9.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CLE 0.00 9.73
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 0.00 13.58
Derrick Henry RB TEN @ARI 8.00 9.69
Devin Funchess WR CAR v MIN 1490 9.88

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CAR 6.00 8.94

Jaci - Jaci

Russell Wilson QB SEA @JAC 32.84 26.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 25,50 23.83
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 9.20 1594
A.J. Green WR CIN v CHI 440 11.74
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 11.20 9.62
Golden Tate WR DET @TAM 14.50 10.53
Jason Witten TE DAL @NYG 11.00 6.00
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NOR 10.20 10.89
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @CIN 10.00 12.31
Eli Manning QB NYG vDAL 9.12 14.50
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v MIN 39.30 7.86
Cole Beasley WR DAL @NYG 590 3.46
John Brown WR ARI VvTEN 0.00 3.62
Eric Ebron TE DET @TAM 7.40 5.34

Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo

Jameis Winston QB TAM vDET 16.40 14.79
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v CHI 13.00 7.74
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @ARI 4.70 8.97
Dez Bryant WR DAL @NYG 19.30 8.30
Julio Jones WR ATL vNOR 9.80 12.68
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CAR 2750 11.48
Hunter Henry TE LAC vWAS 11.00 5.31
Graham Gano K CAR v MIN 8.10 8.71
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ATL 8.00 12.88
Andy Dalton QB CIN vCHI 8.64 16.58
Joe Mixon RB CIN v CHI 0.00 7.46
Adrian Peterson RB ARl VvTEN 0.00 5.06
Chris Hogan WR NWE @MIA 0.10 5.29

R S T S R S T S N T T N T

R S T S

Greg Olsen

TE CAR

No Clue - Mike Wieland

Tom Brady

Frank Gore

Carlos Hyde

Alfred Morris

Corey Coleman
Brandin Cooks
Austin Seferian-Jenk
Greg Zuerlein
Cincinnati Bengals
Duke Johnson

Bilal Powell

Sterling Shepard
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Zach Ertz

QB NWE
RB IND
RB SFO
RB DAL
WR CLE
WR NWE
TE NYJ
K LAR
D/ST CIN
RB CLE
RB NYJ
WR NYG
WR PIT
TE PHI

v MIN

@MIA
@BUF
@HOU
@NYG
v GNB
@MIA
@DEN
v PHI

v CHI

v GNB
@DEN
v DAL
v BAL
@LAR

0.00

9.32
19.00
13.80

8.50
12.20

3.80

0.10

5.00

4.00
10.90

3.50

1.60

0.00

0.00

2.07

23.04
10.04
11.24
4.39
2.66
11.51
3.42
12.07
9.38
9.83
9.01
7.09
10.42
9.09

L T T

Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos

Jared Goff

Jay Ajayi

Rex Burkhead
Christian McCaffrey
Michael Crabtree
Cooper Kupp

David Njoku

Adam Vinatieri

QB LAR
RB PHI
RB NWE
RB CAR
WR OAK
WR LAR
TE CLE
K IND

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Teddy Bridgewater
Kelvin Benjamin
Jamison Crowder
Will Fuller
Carolina Panthers

QB MIN
WR BUF
WR WAS
WR HOU
D/ST CAR

v PHI
@LAR
@MIA
v MIN
@KAN
v PHI
v GNB
@BUF
v WAS
@CAR
v IND
@LAC
v SFO
v MIN

18.16
8.00
11.30
5.30
8.00
22.80
0.30
1.00
6.00
0.00
9.80
3.40
2.60
18.00

Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Philip Rivers
Le'Veon Bell

Tevin Coleman
Matt Forte
DeAndre Hopkins
Demaryius Thomas
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott
Jacksonville Jaguars
Drew Brees

Austin Ekeler
DeSean Jackson
Charles Clay
Kansas City Chiefs

QB LAC
RB PIT
RB ATL
RB NYJ
WR HOU
WR DEN
TE MIN
K PHI
D/ST JAC
QB NOR
RB LAC
WR TAM
TE BUF
D/ST KAN

v WAS
v BAL

v NOR
@DEN
v SFO
v NYJ

@CAR
@LAR
v SEA
@ATL
v WAS
v DET
v IND

v OAK

Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Kirk Cousins
Jordan Howard
LeSean McCoy
Latavius Murray
Robby Anderson
Doug Baldwin
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

New England Patriots
Peyton Barber
Doug Martin
Emmanuel Sanders
Cameron Brate
Arizona Cardinals

QB WAS
RB CHI
RB BUF
RB MIN
WR NYJ
WR SEA
TE KAN
K  NOR
D/ST NWE
RB TAM
RB TAM
WR DEN
TE TAM
D/ST ARI

@LAC
@CIN

v IND

@CAR
@DEN
@JAC
v OAK
@ATL
@MIA
v DET
v DET
v NYJ

v DET
v TEN

28.76
36.50
3.20
3.40
32.90
18.30
13.10
14.40
10.00
20.04
4.90
6.40
1.10
12.00

9.84
35.50
29.60

2.00

2.70
16.80

7.40

5.40

4.00

6.30

9.00

1.60

1.10
10.00

20.34
8.13
6.80
9.79
7.86
8.37
4.48
8.30

12.50

-0.19
6.14
6.94
7.14

11.25

21.35
18.35
9.36
5.59
16.86
8.37
7.08
9.19
17.88
19.35
5.74
6.04
4.55
10.25

21.10
13.39
15.16
9.72
11.19
11.07
11.72
10.52
9.75
4.68
4.21
4.72
7.07
9.38

Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro

Derek Carr

C.J. Anderson
Kareem Hunt
Nelson Agholor
Martavis Bryant
Tyreek Hill
Delanie Walker
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers
LeGarrette Blount
Marlon Mack

Ted Ginn Jr.
Jordy Nelson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB OAK
RB DEN
RB KAN
WR PHI
WR PIT
WR KAN
TE TEN
K BAL
D/ST PIT
RB PHI
RB IND
WR NOR
WR GNB

@KAN
v NYJ
v OAK
@LAR
v BAL
v OAK
@ARI
@PIT
v BAL
@LAR
@BUF
@ATL
@CLE

10.44
7.30
24.80
6.40
3.30
7.50
4.20
9.70
4.00
2.30
4.40
1.00
3.30

16.13
10.19
18.33
10.23
5.59
13.95
6.49
10.91
12.06
6.73
5.54
8.19
5.64
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Chris Boswell K

PIT

v BAL

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Jack Doyle TE IND
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Josh McCown QB NYJ
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Kenny Stills WR MIA
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE

v BAL

v SEA
v SFO
v WAS
v DET

@ARI

@BUF
@TAM
@TAM
@DEN
v SEA
@CAR
v NWE
@MIA

20.10

32.74
22.90
6.00
16.10
2.50
1.90
6.40
7.60
16.00
-2.46
4.80
6.40
1.80
0.00

10.56

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.51
7.72
6.06
10.01
14.00
15.23
4.24
9.92
8.73
11.78

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Carson Wentz QB PHI

Devonta Freeman RB ATL

Marshawn Lynch RB OAK
Theo Riddick RB DET
Marvin Jones WR DET
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARI

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Houston Texans D/ST HOU
Dak Prescott QB DAL
Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Ryan Succop K TEN

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

@LAR
v NOR
@KAN
@TAM
@TAM
@ATL
v TEN
@MIA
v SFO
@NYG
@MIA
@JAC
@ARI
@JAC

34.24
15.10
15.40
24.30
6.40
22.70
2.00
9.90
6.00
40.58
0.00
19.20
1.00
2.00

22.55
11.26
10.41
6.51
12.51
10.47
2.94
11.31
9.56
19.73
4.24
7.71
10.44
13.00

R T T

L T T
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Playoff Week 2 Greg Olsen TE CAR vGNB 25.60 2.07

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland

Cam Newton QB CAR vGNB 39.48 20.91 * Tom Brady QB NWE @PIT 16.92 23.04 *
Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 5.20 10.27 * Frank Gore RB IND v DEN 6.80 10.04 *
Samaje Perine RB  WAS VARI 6.60 6.03 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO vTEN 390 1124 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CAR 1470 11.28 * Alfred Morris RB DAL @OAK 6.10 4.39 *
Antoniq Brown WR PIT vNWE 240 1733 * Corey Coleman WR CLE vBAL 160 266 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @WAS 6.00 1190 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE @PIT 12,00 1151 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA VLAR 0.00 751 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 1460 9.09 *
Kai Forbath K MIN vCIN 1280 983 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 1070 12.07 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL @CLE 24.00 16.63 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN  @MIN 6.00 9.38 *
Alex Smith QB KAN VLAC 26.54 23.64 Duke Johnson RB CLE vBAL 13.30 9.83
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE VvBAL 720 7.77 Bilal Powell RB NYJ @NOR 1040 9.01
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG v PHI 7.60  8.62 Sterling Shepard WR NYG vPHI 30.90 7.09

TY Hilton WR IND vDEN 410 10.16 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vNWE 1640 10.42
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 1050 8.27 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE NYJ @NOR 1.30 3.42
Fantasy lIdiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 1738 16.77 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 13.80 2034 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR vNYJ 1790 1690 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI @NYG 890 813 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @PIT 1400 1131 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @PIT 770 680 *
Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO VvTEN  17.40 835 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VGNB  19.60 979 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ @NOR 280 831 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK vDAL 1590 7.86 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  @BUF 9.90 929 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 210 837 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA @BUF 150 374 * David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 0.00 448 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF v MIA 6.40 922 * Adam Vinatieri K IND vDEN 940 830 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR @SEA  27.00 16.38 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @KAN 200 1250 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCHI 21.48 21.63 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN v CIN -3.00 -0.19
Danny Amendola WR NWE @PIT 230 518 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF vMIA 200 6.14
Amari Cooper WR OAK v DAL 0.00 9.46 Jamison Crowder WR WAS VARI 1150 6.94
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 2.60 7.08 Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 4.40 7.14
Jared Cook TE OAK vDAL 170 593 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR vGNB  14.00 11.25
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CAR 2490 973 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvNYJ 20.24 1935 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 17.30 829 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvNWE 2750 1835 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 2290 16.13 Kerwynn Williams RB ARl @WAS 6.10 364 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @CAR 3.00 824 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC  17.00 16.86 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vGNB 190 988 * DeSean Jackson WR TAM vATL 1.80 6.04 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE VvBAL 470 297 * Demaryius Thomas WR DEN @IND 6.90 837 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 10.10 741 : Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vCIN 770 7.08 *
Josh Lambo K JAC vHOU 9.80 5.88 Jake Elliott K PHI @NYG 1000 919 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v CIN 22.00 894 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAC vHOU  10.00 17.88 *
Case Keenum QB MIN Vv CIN 23.44 17.96 Philip Rivers QB LAC @KAN 6.08 21.35
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @OAK 0.00 13.58 Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 0.00 9.36
Derrick Henry RB TEN @SFO 2.80 9.69 Matt Forte RB NYJ @NOR 3.40 5.59
Margise Lee WR JAC vHOU 0.00 5.74 Charles Clay TE BUF VvMIA 6.80 4.55
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @IND 2.00 10.25 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN VvLAC  12.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 13.58 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS VARI 19.84 21.10 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 56.00 23.83 * Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 6.30 1339 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vNYJ 3310 1594 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF VMIA 2460 1516 *
AJ. Green WR CIN  @MIN 300 1174 ~ Latavius Murray RB MIN vCIN 16.40 972 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NYG 10.90 9.62 i Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 0.60 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR DET v CHI 3.30 103 Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 210 268 *
Jason Witten TE DAL @OAK 470 6.00 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VLAC 460 1172 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @TAM 8.70 1089 * Wil Lutz K NOR vNYJ 7.00 1052 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI @DET  10.00 1231 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @NYG  10.00 12.88 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vPHI 40.36 14.50 Peyton Barber RB TAM VATL 480 4.68
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR v GNB 3.60 7.86 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NOR 4.00 11.19
Cole Beasley WR DAL @OAK 150 3.46 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @IND 6.80 4.72
John Brown WR ARl  @WAS 0.00 3.62 Cameron Brate TE TAM VATL 490 7.07

Eric Ebron TE DET vCHI 930 534 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @WAS 400 9.38
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Jameis Winston QB TAM VvATL 35.76 1479 * Derek Carr QB OAK vDAL 21.54 16.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @MIN 10.30 7.74 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN @IND 20.80 10.19 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN @SFO 6.30 897 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN vLAC 37.60 18.33 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL @OAK 590 830 ~ Martavis Bryant WR PIT VvNWE 11.90 559 *
Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 540 1268 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VLAC 2080 1395 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vCIN 3.00 1148 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB @CAR 280 564 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC @KAN 280 531 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @SFO 770 6.49 *
Graham Gano K CAR vGNB 730 871 * Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 1040 1091 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR v NYJ 6.00 12838 * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT v NWE 6.00 12.06 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN  @MIN -1.48 16.58 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI @NYG 210 6.73

Joe Mixon RB CIN @MIN 0.00 7.46 Marlon Mack RB IND vDEN 140 5.54
Adrian Peterson RB ARl @WAS  0.00 5.06 Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NYG 14.90 10.23
Chris Hogan WR NWE @PIT 0.00 529 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vNYJ 0.00 8.19
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Chris Boswell K

PIT

v NWE

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Jack Doyle TE IND
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Josh McCown QB NYJ
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Mike Evans WR TAM
Kenny Stills WR MIA

v NWE
v HOU
@JAC
@KAN
@SFO
v DEN
@PIT
v CHI
v CHI
@NOR
v HOU
v CIN
v ATL
@BUF

8.10

21.24
4.20
3.30
5.40

15.50
4.70

23.80
9.90

10.00
0.00
0.00

12.70

19.90
0.80

10.56

19.79
4.24
9.84

14.33
7.72
6.06

11.78

10.01

14.00

15.23

14.64
9.92
9.51
8.73

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Theo Riddick RB
Marvin Jones WR
Michael Thomas WR

Ricky Seals-Jones TE
Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
ATL
OAK
DET
DET
NOR
ARI
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Carson Wentz QB PHI

Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Ryan Succop K TEN
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

@OAK
@TAM
v DAL
v CHI
v CHI
v NYJ
@WAS
@PIT
v LAR
@NYG
@PIT
v LAR
@SFO
@JAC

11.68
33.40
9.20
4.10
8.50
15.30
1.10
8.80
6.00
0.00
0.00
1.80
14.10
2.00

19.73
11.26
10.41
6.51
12.51
10.47
2.94
11.31
13.00
22.55
4.24
7.71
10.44
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Playoff Week 3

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak

Cam Newton
Alex Collins
Isaiah Crowell
Larry Fitzgerald
T Y Hilton
Robert Woods
Jimmy Graham
Kai Forbath
Baltimore Ravens
Alex Smith
Orleans Darkwa
Samaje Perine
Davante Adams
Antonio Brown

Fantasy Idiots -

Matt Ryan

Alvin Kamara
Dion Lewis
Marquise Goodwin
Jermaine Kearse
Jarvis Landry
Julius Thomas
Steven Hauschka
Los Angeles Rams
Matthew Stafford
Danny Amendola
Amari Cooper
Mohamed Sanu
Jared Cook

QB CAR
RB BAL
RB CLE
WR ARI
WR IND
WR LAR
TE SEA
K MIN
D/ST BAL
QB KAN
RB NYG
RB  WAS
WR GNB
WR PIT

v TAM
v IND
@CHI
vNYG
@BAL
@TEN
@DAL
@GNB
v IND
v MIA
@ARI
v DEN
v MIN
@Hou

14.60
6.60
4.40

26.74

15.00
3.30
6.30

11.90
6.00

19.46
1.00
5.40
0.00
0.00

K Slesh / J Walters

QB ATL
RB NOR
RB NWE
WR SFO
WR NYJ
WR MIA
TE MIA
K BUF
D/ST LAR
QB DET
WR NWE
WR OAK
WR ATL
TE OAK

Hall&Hall - Jot Hall

Blake Bortles
Kenyan Drake
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Devin Funchess
Josh Gordon
Evan Engram
Josh Lambo
Minnesota Vikings
Case Keenum
Jamaal Williams
Margise Lee
Mike Wallace
Denver Broncos

Jaci - Jaci

Russell Wilson
Todd Gurley
Mark Ingram
AJ. Green
Alshon Jeffery
Golden Tate
Eric Ebron
Matt Bryant
Chicago Bears
Eli Manning
Jonathan Stewart
Cole Beasley
John Brown
Jason Witten

QB JAC
RB  MIA
RB DAL
RB LAC
WR CAR
WR CLE
TE NYG
K JAC
D/ST MIN
QB MIN
RB GNB
WR JAC
WR BAL
D/ST DEN

QB SEA
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR CIN
WR PHI
WR DET
TE DET
K ATL
D/ST CHI
QB NYG
RB CAR
WR DAL
WR ARI
TE DAL

Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo

Jameis Winston
Joe Mixon
DeMarco Murray
Dez Bryant

Julio Jones
Adam Thielen
Greg Olsen
Graham Gano
New Orleans Saints
Andy Dalton
Giovani Bernard
Adrian Peterson
Chris Hogan

QB TAM
RB CIN
RB TEN
WR DAL
WR ATL
WR MIN
TE CAR
K CAR
D/ST NOR
QB CIN
RB CIN
RB ARl
WR NWE

@NOR
v ATL
v BUF
v JAC
v LAC
@KAN
@KAN
@NWE
@TEN
@CIN
v BUF
@PHI
@NOR
@PHI

@SFO
@KAN
v SEA
@NYJ
v TAM
@CHI
@ARI
@SFO
@GNB
@GNB
v MIN
@SFO
v IND
@WAS

@DAL
@TEN
v ATL
v DET
v OAK
@CIN
@CIN
@NOR
v CLE
@ARI
v TAM
v SEA
vNYG
v SEA

@CAR
v DET
v LAR
v SEA
@NOR
@GNB
v TAM
v TAM
v ATL
v DET
v DET
vNYG
v BUF

15.22
9.00
35.30
3.70
4.20
3.10
0.00
11.10
4.00
11.82
2.80
18.60
3.10
1.50

23.38
5.70
11.80
18.80
1.10
1.90
1.20
6.50
16.00
11.56
5.80
0.00
6.00
4.00

18.62
55.60
15.60
8.10
0.00
1.40
17.30
9.50
8.00
3.02
1.90
1.20
11.80
3.90

15.28
3.20
11.90
2.30
19.90
2.40
2.70
10.00
14.00
12.52
30.80
0.00
0.00

20.91
10.27
7.77
11.90
10.16
8.27
7.51
9.83
16.63
23.64
8.62
6.03
11.28
17.33

16.77
16.90
11.31
8.35
8.31
9.29
3.74
9.22
16.38
21.63
5.18
9.46
7.08
5.93

17.87
8.29
13.58
16.13
9.88
2.97
7.41
5.88
8.94
17.96
8.24
5.74
7.20
10.25

26.00
23.83
15.94
11.74
9.62
10.53
5.34
10.89
12.31
14.50
7.86
3.46
3.62
6.00

14.79
7.46
8.97
8.30

12.68

11.48
2.07
8.71

12.88

16.58
7.74
5.06
5.29

R S T S R S T S N T T N T

R S T S

Hunter Henry

TE

LAC @NYJ

No Clue - Mike Wieland

Tom Brady

Carlos Hyde

Duke Johnson

Bilal Powell

Corey Coleman
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Zach Ertz

Greg Zuerlein
Cincinnati Bengals
Frank Gore

Alfred Morris
Brandin Cooks
Sterling Shepard
Austin Seferian-Jenk

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

D/ST CIN

RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

NWE v BUF
SFO VvJAC
CLE @CHI
NYJ vLAC
CLE @CHI
PIT @HOU
PHI v OAK
LAR @TEN
v DET
IND @BAL
DAL v SEA
NWE v BUF
NYG @ARI
NYJ vLAC

0.00

18.56
13.30
10.10
31.50
0.30
16.50
8.10
0.00
6.00
17.60
0.00
2.50
4.50
2.10

5.31

23.04
11.24
9.83
9.01
2.66
10.42
9.09
12.07
9.38
10.04
4.39
11.51
7.09
3.42

L T T

Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos

Jared Goff

Jay Ajayi

Rex Burkhead
Christian McCaffrey
Michael Crabtree
Cooper Kupp

David Njoku

Adam Vinatieri

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Teddy Bridgewater
Kelvin Benjamin
Jamison Crowder
Will Fuller
Carolina Panthers

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

0B
WR
WR
WR

D/IST CAR

LAR @TEN
PHI v OAK
NWE v BUF
CAR VvTAM
OAK @PHI
LAR @TEN
CLE @CHI
IND @BAL
@NYJ
MIN  @GNB
BUF @NWE
WAS v DEN
HOU vPIT
v TAM

38.04
14.30
0.00
5.80
0.00
15.50
1.30
12.60
12.00
0.00
7.00
13.70
1.00
30.00

Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Drew Brees
Le'Veon Bell

Matt Forte

Kerwynn Williams
DeAndre Hopkins
Demaryius Thomas
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott
Jacksonville Jaguars
Philip Rivers

Tevin Coleman
DeSean Jackson
Charles Clay
Kansas City Chiefs

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

D/IST JAC

QB
RB
WR
TE

D/IST KAN

NOR v ATL
PIT @HOU
NYJ vLAC
ARl vNYG
HOU vPIT
DEN @WAS
MIN  @GNB
PHI v OAK
@SFO
LAC @NYJ
ATL @NOR
TAM @CAR
BUF @NWE
v MIA

Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Kirk Cousins
Jordan Howard
LeSean McCoy
Latavius Murray
Doug Baldwin
Dede Westbrook
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz
Philadelphia Eagles
Peyton Barber
Robby Anderson
Emmanuel Sanders
Cameron Brate
Arizona Cardinals

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

D/ST PHI

RB
WR
WR
TE

DIST ARI

WAS v DEN
CHI v CLE
BUF @NWE
MIN  @GNB
SEA @DAL
JAC @SFO
KAN v MIA
NOR v ATL
v OAK
TAM @CAR
NYJ vLAC
DEN @WAS
TAM @CAR
v NYG

16.56
18.70
0.60
6.50
12.50
5.20
0.60
9.30
6.00
17.60
14.20
0.00
3.70
4.00

31.76
19.40
14.70
7.50
9.50
7.40
10.70
13.50
24.00
5.50
5.10
0.00
1.30
32.00

20.34
8.13
6.80
9.79
7.86
8.37
4.48
8.30

12.50

-0.19
6.14
6.94
7.14

11.25

19.35
18.35
5.59
3.64
16.86
8.37
7.08
9.19
17.88
21.35
9.36
6.04
4.55
10.25

21.10
13.39
15.16
9.72
11.07
2.68
11.72
10.52
12.88
4.68
11.19
4.72
7.07
9.38

Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro

Derek Carr

C.J. Anderson
Kareem Hunt
Nelson Agholor
Martavis Bryant
Tyreek Hill
Delanie Walker
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers
LeGarrette Blount
Marlon Mack

Ted Ginn Jr.
Jordy Nelson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

DIST PIT

RB
RB
WR
WR

OAK @PHI
DEN @WAS
KAN v MIA
PHI v OAK
PIT @HOU
KAN v MIA
TEN VLAR
BAL VIND
@HOouU
PHI v OAK
IND @BAL
NOR v ATL
GNB v MIN

9.90
21.30
16.60

3.50

6.80
15.90

3.30
12.50
18.00

1.50

5.40
21.00

1.10

16.13
10.19
18.33
10.23
5.59
13.95
6.49
10.91
12.06
6.73
5.54
8.19
5.64
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Chris Boswell K

PIT

@HOoU

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Josh McCown QB NYJ
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Kenny Stills WR MIA
Jack Doyle TE IND

@HOou
@SFO
v PIT
@NYJ
@CAR
v LAR
v BUF
@CIN
@CIN
v LAC
@SFO
@GNB
@KAN
@BAL

11.00

21.04
13.00
6.50
6.30
15.70
4.80
15.70
5.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
12.30
3.40
4.10

10.56

19.79
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.51
7.72
11.78
10.01
14.00
15.23
4.24
9.92
8.73
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Mike Gillislee RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Marvin Jones WR
Michael Thomas WR

Ricky Seals-Jones TE
Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
ATL
NWE
OAK
DET
NOR
ARI
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Carson Wentz QB PHI

Theo Riddick RB DET
Paul Richardson WR SEA
Ryan Succop K TEN
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

v SEA
@NOR
v BUF
@PHI
@CIN
v ATL
vNYG
v BUF
@DAL
v OAK
@CIN
@DAL
v LAR
v PIT

3.34
3.60
10.30
7.50
5.00
6.60
0.00
14.40
26.00
0.00
3.90
2.10
11.70
0.00

19.73
11.26
4.24
10.41
12.51
10.47
2.94
11.31
13.00
22.55
6.51
7.71
10.44
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Playoff Week 4

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak

Cam Newton
Alex Collins
Samaje Perine
Larry Fitzgerald
T Y Hilton
Robert Woods
Jimmy Graham
Kai Forbath
Baltimore Ravens
Alex Smith
Isaiah Crowell
Orleans Darkwa
Davante Adams
Antonio Brown

Fantasy Idiots -

Matt Ryan

Alvin Kamara
Dion Lewis
Marquise Goodwin
Jermaine Kearse
Jarvis Landry
Julius Thomas
Steven Hauschka
Los Angeles Rams
Matthew Stafford
Danny Amendola
Amari Cooper
Mohamed Sanu
Jared Cook

QB CAR
RB BAL
RB WAS
WR ARI
WR IND
WR LAR
TE SEA
K MIN
D/ST BAL
QB KAN
RB CLE
RB NYG
WR GNB
WR PIT

@ATL
v CIN
@NYG
@SEA
v HOU
v SFO
v ARI
v CHI
v CIN
@DEN
@PIT
v WAS
@DET
v CLE

10.10
18.60
0.30
5.50
1.40
0.00
4.50
3.00
4.00
0.00
2.10
32.40
0.00
0.00

K Slesh / J Walters

QB ATL
RB NOR
RB NWE
WR SFO
WR NYJ
WR MIA
TE MIA
K BUF
D/ST LAR
QB DET
WR NWE
WR OAK
WR ATL
TE OAK

Hall&Hall - Jot Hall

Blake Bortles
Kenyan Drake
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Devin Funchess
Josh Gordon
Evan Engram
Josh Lambo
Minnesota Vikings
Case Keenum
Jamaal Williams
Margise Lee
Mike Wallace
Denver Broncos

Jaci - Jaci

Russell Wilson
Mark Ingram
Jonathan Stewart
John Brown
AJ. Green
Golden Tate
Eric Ebron
Matt Bryant
Chicago Bears
Eli Manning
Todd Gurley
Cole Beasley
Alshon Jeffery
Jason Witten

QB JAC
RB  MIA
RB DAL
RB LAC
WR CAR
WR CLE
TE NYG
K JAC
D/ST MIN
QB MIN
RB GNB
WR JAC
WR BAL
D/ST DEN

QB SEA
RB NOR
RB CAR
WR ARI
WR CIN
WR DET
TE DET
K ATL
D/ST CHI
QB NYG
RB LAR
WR DAL
WR PHI
TE DAL

Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo

Jameis Winston
Giovani Bernard
Joe Mixon

Dez Bryant

Julio Jones
Adam Thielen
Greg Olsen
Graham Gano
New Orleans Saints
Andy Dalton
DeMarco Murray
Adrian Peterson
Chris Hogan

QB TAM
RB CIN
RB CIN
WR DAL
WR ATL
WR MIN
TE CAR
K CAR
D/ST NOR
QB CIN
RB TEN
RB ARl
WR NWE

v CAR
@TAM
v NYJ
@LAR
@NWE
v BUF
v BUF
@MIA
v SFO
v GNB
v NYJ
@LAC
v CAR
@LAC

@TEN
v BUF
@PHI
v OAK
@ATL
@PIT
v WAS
@TEN
v CHI
v CHI
@DET
@TEN
v CIN
v KAN

v ARI

@TAM
@ATL
@SEA
@BAL
v GNB
v GNB
v CAR
@MIN
v WAS
v SFO
@PHI

v DAL
@PHI

v NOR
@BAL
@BAL
@PHI
v CAR
v CHI
@ATL
@ATL
@TAM
@BAL
v JAC
@SEA
v NYJ

20.08
18.80
25.30
9.80
5.90
15.20
0.00
12.20
6.00
41.12
4.30
28.50
7.10
3.50

1.22
9.00
19.10
12.40
10.80
16.50
0.00
5.10
11.00
13.56
11.30
0.00
10.00
20.00

24.44
5.40
0.00
0.00
1.70

29.40
0.90

20.10

16.00
8.28
0.00
0.00
0.80
1.70

22.72
7.00
7.70
2.40
8.00
6.10
1.00
5.20

22.00

30.88
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.91
10.27
6.03
11.90
10.16
8.27
7.51
9.83
16.63
23.64
7.77
8.62
11.28
17.33

16.77
16.90
11.31
8.35
8.31
9.29
3.74
9.22
16.38
21.63
5.18
9.46
7.08
5.93

17.87
8.29
13.58
16.13
9.88
2.97
7.41
5.88
8.94
17.96
8.24
5.74
7.20
10.25

26.00
15.94
7.86
3.62
11.74
10.53
5.34
10.89
12.31
14.50
23.83
3.46
9.62
6.00

14.79
7.74
7.46
8.30

12.68

11.48
2.07
8.71

12.88

16.58
8.97
5.06
5.29

R S T S R S T S N T T N T

R S T S

Hunter Henry

TE LAC

No Clue - Mike Wieland

Tom Brady

Carlos Hyde

Duke Johnson

Bilal Powell

Brandin Cooks

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Zach Ertz

Greg Zuerlein
Cincinnati Bengals
Frank Gore

Alfred Morris

Corey Coleman
Sterling Shepard
Austin Seferian-Jenk

QB NWE
RB SFO
RB CLE
RB NYJ
WR NWE
WR PIT
TE PHI
K LAR
D/ST CIN
RB IND
RB DAL
WR CLE
WR NYG
TE NYJ

v OAK

v NYJ
@LAR
@PIT
@NWE
v NYJ
v CLE
v DAL
v SFO
@BAL
v HOU
@PHI
@PIT
v WAS
@NWE

0.00

19.60
19.80
13.50
5.60
14.70
28.30
2.40
0.00
16.00
16.10
0.10
1.80
0.00
0.00

5.31

23.04
11.24
9.83
9.01
11.51
10.42
9.09
12.07
9.38
10.04
4.39
2.66
7.09
3.42

L T T

Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos

Jared Goff

Jay Ajayi

Christian McCaffrey
Michael Crabtree
Jamison Crowder
Cooper Kupp

David Njoku

Adam Vinatieri

Los Angeles Chargers

Teddy Bridgewater
Rex Burkhead
Kelvin Benjamin
Will Fuller
Carolina Panthers

QB LAR
RB PHI
RB CAR
WR OAK
WR WAS
WR LAR
TE CLE
K IND
D/ST LAC
QB MIN
RB NWE
WR BUF
WR HOU
D/ST CAR

v SFO
v DAL
@ATL
@LAC
@NYG
v SFO
@PIT
v HOU
v OAK
v CHI
v NYJ
@MIA
@IND
@ATL

0.00
0.00
5.40
1.70
2.50
0.00
3.80
10.40
8.00
0.00
0.00
2.70
1.70
2.00

Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Drew Brees
Le'Veon Bell

Matt Forte

Kerwynn Williams
DeAndre Hopkins
Demaryius Thomas
Kyle Rudolph

Jake Elliott
Jacksonville Jaguars
Philip Rivers

Tevin Coleman
DeSean Jackson
Charles Clay
Kansas City Chiefs

QB NOR
RB PIT
RB NYJ
RB ARI
WR HOU
WR DEN
TE MIN
K PHI
D/ST JAC
QB LAC
RB ATL
WR TAM
TE BUF
D/ST KAN

@TAM
v CLE
@NWE
@SEA
@IND
v KAN
v CHI
v DAL
@TEN
v OAK
v CAR
v NOR
@MIA
@DEN

Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Kirk Cousins
Jordan Howard
LeSean McCoy
Latavius Murray
Doug Baldwin
Dede Westbrook
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz
Philadelphia Eagles
Peyton Barber
Robby Anderson
Emmanuel Sanders
Cameron Brate
Arizona Cardinals

QB WAS
RB CHI
RB BUF
RB MIN
WR SEA
WR JAC
TE KAN
K  NOR
D/ST PHI
RB TAM
WR NYJ
WR DEN
TE TAM
D/ST ARI

@NYG
@MIN
@MIA
v CHI
v ARI
@TEN
@DEN
@TAM
v DAL
v NOR
@NWE
v KAN
v NOR
@SEA

16.00
0.00
0.00
8.10
0.00

11.70
0.30
0.00

22.00

41.98
3.70
0.00
6.40

28.00

7.52
1.40
3.20
28.40
27.00
0.90
0.00
8.20
2.00
14.90
0.30
0.00
3.70
6.00

20.34
8.13
9.79
7.86
6.94
8.37
4.48
8.30

12.50

-0.19
6.80
6.14
7.14

11.25

19.35
18.35
5.59
3.64
16.86
8.37
7.08
9.19
17.88
21.35
9.36
6.04
4.55
10.25

21.10
13.39
15.16
9.72
11.07
2.68
11.72
10.52
12.88
4.68
11.19
4.72
7.07
9.38

Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro

Derek Carr

C.J. Anderson
Kareem Hunt
Nelson Agholor
Martavis Bryant
Tyreek Hill
Delanie Walker
Justin Tucker
Pittsburgh Steelers
LeGarrette Blount
Marlon Mack

Ted Ginn Jr.
Jordy Nelson

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB OAK
RB DEN
RB KAN
WR PHI
WR PIT
WR KAN
TE TEN
K BAL
D/ST PIT
RB PHI
RB IND
WR NOR
WR GNB

@LAC
v KAN
@DEN
v DAL
v CLE
@DEN
v JAC

v CIN

v CLE
v DAL
v HOU
@TAM
@DET

14.82
6.10
12.50
1.80
6.50
0.00
1.90
11.00
28.00
4.80
9.80
3.50
0.00

16.13
10.19
18.33
10.23
5.59
13.95
6.49
10.91
12.06
6.73
5.54
8.19
5.64
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Chris Boswell K

PIT

v CLE

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Kenny Stills WR MIA
Jack Doyle TE IND

@LAR
@TEN
@IND
v OAK
v NOR
v JAC
v NYJ
v GNB
v GNB
v CLE
@TEN
v CHI

v BUF
v HOU

4.00

17.68
13.60
3.70
33.30
7.50
0.70
0.00
9.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
15.50
3.40
9.80

10.56

6.06
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.51
7.72
11.78
10.01
14.00
19.79
4.24
9.92
8.73
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Marvin Jones WR
Paul Richardson WR
Michael Thomas WR

Ricky Seals-Jones TE
Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
ATL
OAK
DET
SEA
NOR
ARI
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Carson Wentz QB PHI

Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Theo Riddick RB DET
Ryan Succop K TEN
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

@PHI
v CAR
@LAC
v GNB
v ARI
@TAM
@SEA
v NYJ
v ARI
v DAL
v NYJ
v GNB
v JAC
@IND

14.76
19.80
16.90
14.10
0.00
9.40
0.00
6.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
2.20
10.70
2.00

19.73
11.26
10.41
12.51
7.71
10.47
2.94
11.31
13.00
22.55
4.24
6.51
10.44
9.56

R T T

L T T
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Offseason Hunter Henry TE LAC 0.00 531

2 Dog Dwight - Dave White / Paul Hornyak No Clue - Mike Wieland

Cam Newton QB CAR 0.00 2091 * Tom Brady QB NWE 0.00 23.04 *
Alex Collins RB BAL 0.00 10.27 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO 0.00 1124 *
Samaje Perine RB  WAS 000 603 * Duke Johnson RB CLE 0.00 9.83 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 0.00 11.90 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ 0.00 9.01 *
TY Hilton WR IND 0.00 1016 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 000 1151 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 000 827 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 0.00 1042 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 0.00 751 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 0.00 9.09 *
Kai Forbath K MIN 000 983 ~ Greg Zuerlein K LAR 0.00 12.07 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 0.00 16.63 * Cincinnati Bengals DI/IST CIN 0.00 938 *
Alex Smith QB KAN 0.00 23.64 Frank Gore RB IND 0.00 10.04
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 0.00 7.77 Alfred Morris RB DAL 0.00 4.39
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 0.00 8.62 Corey Coleman WR CLE 0.00 2.66
Davante Adams WR GNB 0.00 11.28 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 0.00 7.09
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0.00 17.33 Austin Seferian-Jenk TE  NYJ 0.00 3.42
Fantasy Idiots - K Slesh / J Walters Persona Non Grata - Dan Creviston / Matt Domonkos
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0.00 16.77 * Jared Goff QB LAR 0.00 20.34 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 0.00 16.90 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI 0.00 8.13 *
Dion Lewis RB  NWE 000 1131 ~ Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 000 979 *
Marquise Goodwin ~~ WR  SFO 000 835 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK 000 7.86 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 0.00 831 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS 0.00 6.94 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 0.00 929 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 0.00 837 *
Julius Thomas TE MIA 0.00 374 * David Njoku TE CLE 0.00 4.48 *
Steven Hauschka K BUF 0.00 922 * Adam Vinatieri K IND 0.00 830 *
Los Angeles Rams  D/ST LAR 0.00 1638 ~ Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 0.00 1250 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 0.00 21.63 Teddy Bridgewater QB MIN 0.00 -0.19
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0.00 5.18 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 0.00 6.80
Amari Cooper WR OAK 0.00 9.46 Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 0.00 6.14
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0.00 7.08 Will Fuller WR HOU 0.00 7.14
Jared Cook TE OAK 0.00 593 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 0.00 11.25
Hall&Hall - Jot Hall Rudy Was Offsides - Brian Pesho

Blake Bortles QB JAC 0.00 17.87 * Drew Brees QB NOR 0.00 1935 *
Kenyan Drake RB  MIA 000 829 ~ Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0.00 1835 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0.00 1358 * Matt Forte RB NYJ 0.00 559 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 000 1613 * Kerwynn Williams RB ARI 000 364 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR 000 988 ~ DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 0.00 16.86 *
Josh Gordon WR CLE 000 297 ~ Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 0.00 837 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 000 741 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 0.00 7.08 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 000 588 * Jake Elliott K  PHI 000 919 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ST MIN 000 894 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 0.00 17.88 *
Case Keenum QB MIN 0.00 17.96 Philip Rivers QB LAC 0.00 21.35
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 0.00 8.24 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0.00 9.36
Margise Lee WR JAC 0.00 574 DeSean Jackson WR TAM 0.00 6.04
Mike Wallace WR BAL 0.00 7.20 Charles Clay TE BUF 0.00 455
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 0.00 10.25 Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 0.00 10.25
Jaci - Jaci Team Wisabi - Wis Khoury

Russell Wilson QB SEA 0.00 26.00 * Kirk Cousins QB WAS 0.00 21.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 0.00 1594 ~ Jordan Howard RB CHI 0.00 1339 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 0.00 7.86 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF 0.00 15.16 *
John Brown WR ARI 000 362 * Latavius Murray RB MIN 000 972 *
AJ. Green WR CIN 000 1174 ~ Doug Baldwin WR SEA 0.00 11.07 *
Golden Tate WR DET 0.00 1053 ~ Dede Westbrook WR JAC 0.00 268 *
Eric Ebron TE DET 000 534 ~ Travis Kelce TE KAN 0.00 1172 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 0.00 10.89 * Wil Lutz K NOR 0.00 1052 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 000 1231 ~ Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 0.00 12.88 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 0.00 14.50 Peyton Barber RB TAM 0.00 4.68
Todd Gurley RB LAR 0.00 23.83 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 0.00 11.19
Cole Beasley WR DAL 0.00 3.6 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 0.00 4.72
Alshon Jeffery WR  PHI 0.00 9.62 Cameron Brate TE TAM 0.00 7.07
Jason Witten TE DAL 0.00 6.00 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 0.00 9.38
Limp Doc - Doc / Mazzo Tomaro's - Jimmy Tomaro / Mike Tomaro
Jameis Winston QB TAM 0.00 1479 * Derek Carr QB OAK 0.00 16.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 0.00 774 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN 0.00 10.19 *
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 000 746 Kareem Hunt RB KAN 0.00 1833 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 000 830 ~ Nelson Agholor WR  PHI 0.00 1023 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0.00 1268 ~ Martavis Bryant WR PIT 0.00 559 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 0.00 11.48 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 0.00 13.95 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR 000 207 * Delanie Walker TE TEN 0.00 6.49 *
Graham Gano K CAR 000 871 ~ Justin Tucker K  BAL 0.00 1091 *
New Orleans Saints ~ D/ST NOR 0.00 1288 ~ Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/ST PIT 0.00 12.06 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 0.00 16.58 LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 0.00 6.73
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 0.00 8.97 Marlon Mack RB IND 0.00 554
Adrian Peterson RB ARI 0.00 5.06 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 0.00 8.19
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0.00 529 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 0.00 5.64
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Chris Boswell K

Weezy & Treezy - Dan Triplett

PIT

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO
Leonard Fournette RB JAC
Lamar Miller RB HOU
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Mike Evans WR TAM
Rishard Matthews WR TEN
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Matt Prater K DET
Detroit Lions D/ST DET
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Chris Ivory RB JAC
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Kenny Stills WR MIA
Jack Doyle TE IND

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.56

6.06
14.64
9.84
14.33
9.51
7.72
11.78
10.01
14.00
19.79
4.24
9.92
8.73
6.06

Yak-N-Sac - John Hornyak / Mike Jaycic

Dak Prescott QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Marshawn Lynch RB
Marvin Jones WR
Paul Richardson WR
Michael Thomas WR

Ricky Seals-Jones TE
Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
ATL
OAK
DET
SEA
NOR
ARI
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Carson Wentz QB PHI

Mike Gillislee RB NWE
Theo Riddick RB DET
Ryan Succop K TEN
Houston Texans D/ST HOU

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.73
11.26
10.41
12.51
7.71
10.47
2.94
11.31
13.00
22.55
4.24
6.51
10.44
9.56

R T T

L T T
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